
Point Bock Run - 2015 - Overall Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.5MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Hayden            M30-34       1/131       12:25    4:53       24:23
2     Devin Allbaugh         M19-24        1/30       12:26    4:58       24:49
3     Dan Sutton             M30-34       2/131       12:25    4:59       24:54
4     Justin Goetz           M30-34       3/131       13:19    5:23       26:54
5     Steve Frericks         M45-49        1/98       13:48    5:29       27:21
6     Ryley Ruzek            M19-24        2/30       13:48    5:32       27:38
7     Brad Theyerl           M35-39       1/112       13:49    5:33       27:43
8     Tyler Tanko            M16-18        1/19       13:48    5:33       27:45
9     Bryan Schneider        M25-29       1/114       13:48    5:35       27:51
10    Harrison Smith         M25-29       2/114       14:05    5:42       28:28
11    Matthew Waite          M45-49        2/98       14:38    5:44       28:37
12    Derek Franz            M16-18        2/19       14:37    5:44       28:38
13    Benjamin Pearson       M25-29       3/114       14:28    5:44       28:40
14    Connor Dolan           M01-15        1/29       14:28    5:47       28:52
15    Adam Buck              M25-29       4/114       14:37    5:50       29:09
16    Tom Furo               M45-49        3/98       14:44    5:55       29:34
17    Isaac Pischke          M30-34       4/131       14:42    5:59       29:55
18    Billy Kewer            M25-29       5/114       14:55    6:01       30:04
19    Chad Esker             M40-44       1/132       15:12    6:07       30:32
20    Joe Reda               M60-64        1/32       15:29    6:09       30:42
21    Dan Griffin            M50-54        1/85       15:27    6:10       30:46
22    Zachary Redding        M35-39       2/112       15:28    6:10       30:47
23    Bailey Zdroik          M16-18        3/19       15:13    6:11       30:54
24    Nick Bradfish          M25-29       6/114       15:25    6:11       30:55
25    Steve Bierman          M40-44       2/132       15:47    6:13       31:01
26    Ross MacDonald         M25-29       7/114       15:54    6:16       31:18
27    Joe Kotlowski          M30-34       5/131       15:30    6:16       31:19
28    Timothy Gliniecki      M19-24        3/30       15:47    6:17       31:22
29    Mark Narveson          M40-44       3/132       15:58    6:17       31:22
30    Kevin Hopp             M35-39       3/112       15:52    6:18       31:29
31    Jesse Nelson           M35-39       4/112       15:48    6:19       31:34
32    Arnie Schraeder        M45-49        4/98       15:53    6:20       31:40
33    Rick Seefeldt          M45-49        5/98       16:01    6:22       31:50
34    Allan Steiber          M55-59        1/42       16:01    6:24       31:59
35    Katelynn Williams      F25-29       1/163       16:03    6:26       32:07
36    Doc Wetter             M50-54        2/85       16:06    6:26       32:08
37    Garrek Wierzba         M01-15        2/29       16:22    6:28       32:16
38    Matthew Altmann        M01-15        3/29       16:07    6:28       32:17
39    Brian Cleven           M25-29       8/114       15:55    6:28       32:17
40    Ron Lamb               M50-54        3/85       16:12    6:28       32:18
41    Adam Stevenson         M30-34       6/131       16:07    6:28       32:18
42    Dave Smith             M30-34       7/131       16:43    6:28       32:20
43    Nichole Frank          F35-39       1/181       15:49    6:29       32:22
44    David Jadack           M19-24        4/30       16:04    6:29       32:22
45    Katie Gellings         F25-29       2/163       16:07    6:30       32:26
46    Scott Krems            M40-44       4/132       16:10    6:30       32:29
47    Jim Frank              M35-39       5/112       16:18    6:31       32:34
48    Peter Eckenrod         M35-39       6/112       16:29    6:32       32:40
49    Scott Jones            M40-44       5/132       16:12    6:33       32:45
50    Kevin Czappa           M35-39       7/112       16:49    6:34       32:47
51    Eric Moore             M16-18        4/19       15:53    6:34       32:48
52    Rich Mertes            M40-44       6/132       16:06    6:35       32:54
53    Scott Hansen           M55-59        2/42       16:39    6:36       32:57
54    Michael Leiterman      M30-34       8/131       16:15    6:37       33:05
55    Eric Southworth        M30-34       9/131       16:30    6:38       33:06
56    Jason Lowman           M40-44       7/132       16:38    6:38       33:08
57    Nicholas Paulson       M25-29       9/114       16:17    6:38       33:08
58    John Geissinger        M16-18        5/19       16:04    6:38       33:09
59    Sue Pierson            F50-54        1/66       16:32    6:38       33:10
60    Mark Messer            M45-49        6/98       16:14    6:39       33:11
61    Daniel Goeckermann     M30-34      10/131       16:33    6:39       33:13
62    Ben Frericks           M16-18        6/19       16:13    6:39       33:14
63    Ken Schweiger          M50-54        4/85       16:36    6:40       33:19
64    Paul Kmiecik           M60-64        2/32       16:38    6:41       33:23
65    Terri Bodden           F45-49        1/88       16:43    6:41       33:23
66    Everett Beck           M19-24        5/30       16:47    6:42       33:28
67    Jimmy Bembeneck        M25-29      10/114       16:17    6:43       33:33
68    Thomas Kielpinski      M50-54        5/85       16:38    6:43       33:34
69    Tim Miller             M40-44       8/132       17:32    6:44       33:38
70    Gregory Waite          M40-44       9/132       16:43    6:45       33:43
71    Paul Przybelski        M19-24        6/30       16:28    6:46       33:46
72    Eric Ledvina           M30-34      11/131       17:10    6:47       33:53
73    Casey Hopp             M30-34      12/131       16:54    6:48       33:58
74    Jeff Abitz             M45-49        7/98       16:47    6:48       34:00
75    James Dolan            M40-44      10/132       16:48    6:49       34:05
76    Matthew Jansen         M45-49        8/98       16:44    6:50       34:06
77    Tom Ho                 M55-59        3/42       17:18    6:50       34:06
78    Mya Zajakowski         F01-15        1/21       17:56    6:50       34:09
79    Blake Milkowski        M01-15        4/29       16:56    6:51       34:11
80    Paul Kaczmarowski      M40-44      11/132       16:42    6:51       34:13
81    Wayne Grabko           M50-54        6/85       16:42    6:51       34:14
82    Brenden Leahy          M01-15        5/29       16:59    6:53       34:24
83    Stacey Gusman          F35-39       2/181       17:17    6:54       34:26
84    Sean Spromberg         M35-39       8/112       16:59    6:54       34:28
85    Dede Gibbs             F50-54        2/66       17:29    6:55       34:31
86    Lucas Cleary           M35-39       9/112       17:18    6:56       34:37
87    Perry Dau              M50-54        7/85       17:18    6:57       34:42
88    Joe Kehoe              M01-15        6/29       17:37    6:57       34:42
89    Amanda Murphy          F25-29       3/163       17:29    6:57       34:45
90    Lonnie Mesar           M45-49        9/98       17:31    6:58       34:46
91    Adam Finley            M30-34      13/131       16:51    6:58       34:47
92    Rebecca Remington      F30-34       1/166       17:14    6:58       34:47
93    Dan Remington          M55-59        4/42       16:52    6:58       34:47
94    Kelsey Allbaugh        F19-24        1/52       18:32    6:59       34:53
95    Jessica Dalsbo         F40-44       1/137       17:26    6:59       34:53
96    Nathan Miller          M01-15        7/29       17:37    7:00       34:57
97    Andrew Kiefer          M01-15        8/29       17:50    7:00       34:58
98    Quinn Mullikin         M35-39      10/112       17:31    7:00       34:58
99    David Rosenthal        M50-54        8/85       17:31    7:00       34:59
100   Todd Suckow            M40-44      12/132       17:53    7:00       34:59
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101   Nicholas Kubowski      M25-29      11/114       17:14    7:01       35:02
102   Melissa Henschel       F25-29       4/163       17:55    7:02       35:06
103   Zoe Browne             F25-29       5/163       17:34    7:02       35:07
104   Bennett Rozek          M01-15        9/29       17:10    7:02       35:07
105   Sawyer Eiden           M01-15       10/29       17:16    7:02       35:08
106   Seth Barnes            M16-18        7/19       18:16    7:02       35:09
107   Jennifer White         F30-34       2/166       17:34    7:03       35:15
108   Brandon Halverson      M40-44      13/132       17:59    7:03       35:15
109   Nicholas Schmitt       M01-15       11/29       17:47    7:04       35:16
110   Charles Hartman        M25-29      12/114       17:35    7:04       35:16
111   Heather Lau            F35-39       3/181       17:39    7:04       35:16
112   Brian Henn             M45-49       10/98       17:50    7:04       35:17
113   James Borgan           M16-18        8/19       18:16    7:04       35:19
114   Annie Wetter           F45-49        2/88       18:02    7:04       35:20
115   Brooke Davis           F35-39       4/181       17:54    7:05       35:21
116   Dotty Ho               F55-59        1/40       17:29    7:05       35:22
117   Dwayne Staehler        M50-54        9/85       17:38    7:05       35:23
118   Mitch Altmann          M19-24        7/30       17:02    7:06       35:26
119   Maya Groos             F19-24        2/52       17:41    7:06       35:26
120   Zach Corlett           M19-24        8/30       18:08    7:07       35:32
121   Kevin Hurrell          M50-54       10/85       17:57    7:07       35:35
122   Paul Durst             M35-39      11/112       17:41    7:08       35:36
123   Bill Turgeon           M45-49       11/98       16:58    7:08       35:37
124   Kurt Jensen            M45-49       12/98       17:56    7:08       35:38
125   Josh Ernst             M19-24        9/30       17:06    7:09       35:41
126   Luke Weiland           M35-39      12/112       17:42    7:09       35:44
127   Dan Gerling            M25-29      13/114       17:56    7:09       35:45
128   Chris Tatro            M35-39      13/112       17:25    7:09       35:45
129   Jay Punke              M50-54       11/85       17:35    7:09       35:45
130   Craig Martin           M30-34      14/131       17:45    7:09       35:45
131   Chris Krenz            M35-39      14/112       17:28    7:10       35:46
132   John Hayes             M55-59        5/42       17:53    7:10       35:46
133   Mark Sturzl            M40-44      14/132       17:41    7:10       35:48
134   Ryan Eiden             M45-49       13/98       17:46    7:10       35:48
135   John Wilke             M65-69        1/18       17:50    7:10       35:49
136   Thomas List            M25-29      14/114       17:52    7:10       35:50
137   Dave Turck             M45-49       14/98       17:50    7:10       35:50
138   Logan Beveridge        M30-34      15/131       17:54    7:11       35:53
139   Kurt Kramer            M35-39      15/112       17:47    7:12       35:57
140   Dave Koch              M50-54       12/85       17:52    7:12       35:57
141   Benjamin Bowman        M30-34      16/131       17:33    7:12       35:57
142   Corey Nugent           M25-29      15/114       18:03    7:13       36:04
143   Jim Lundberg           M35-39      16/112       17:51    7:14       36:07
144   Brian Oberstadt        M25-29      16/114       18:10    7:14       36:07
145   Bill Van Den Brandt    M60-64        3/32       17:53    7:14       36:08
146   Tom Heinzen            M40-44      15/132       18:24    7:14       36:10
147   Michael Schwerman      M50-54       13/85       18:41    7:15       36:11
148   Riley Hall             M19-24       10/30       18:03    7:16       36:16
149   Matt Oley              M30-34      17/131       17:48    7:16       36:19
150   Erik Morrell           M35-39      17/112       18:15    7:16       36:20
151   Liz Schumacher         F30-34       3/166       18:24    7:17       36:23
152   Bruce Scheller         M50-54       14/85       17:51    7:17       36:25
153   Matt Luther            M40-44      16/132       18:11    7:18       36:29
154   Steve Lade             M45-49       15/98       17:51    7:19       36:31
155   Katie Goplerud         F19-24        3/52       18:52    7:19       36:31
156   Autumn Meyers          F01-15        2/21       18:04    7:19       36:34
157   Bryan Lau              M40-44      17/132       18:31    7:19       36:34
158   Kyle Norwood           M30-34      18/131       17:38    7:19       36:35
159   Fred Zurawski          M35-39      18/112       17:58    7:19       36:35
160   Alex Foster            M25-29      17/114       18:23    7:19       36:35
161   Todd Koelzer           M55-59        6/42       18:31    7:19       36:35
162   Alan Rock              M65-69        2/18       18:22    7:20       36:36
163   Erik Sorenson          M30-34      19/131       18:52    7:20       36:38
164   Justin Hall            M25-29      18/114       18:29    7:20       36:39
165   Ryan Marquardt         M35-39      19/112       18:41    7:21       36:41
166   Anna Zajakowski        F01-15        3/21       18:21    7:21       36:42
167   Lynne Moore            F45-49        3/88       18:25    7:21       36:42
168   Tim Fick               M30-34      20/131       18:01    7:21       36:43
169   Cathy Lamb             F50-54        3/66       16:27    7:21       36:45
170   Daniel Crockett        M25-29      19/114       18:12    7:21       36:45
171   Ashley Krakow          F25-29       6/163       18:16    7:22       36:46
172   Kim Schulist           F30-34       4/166       18:16    7:22       36:48
173   Brad Goplerud          M60-64        4/32       18:52    7:22       36:49
174   Brandon Becker         M35-39      20/112       18:08    7:22       36:50
175   Jason Bach             M35-39      21/112       18:23    7:22       36:50
176   Marsha Smrcka          F35-39       5/181       18:42    7:22       36:50
177   Timothy Murray         M35-39      22/112       18:39    7:23       36:53
178   Jeremy Zahn            M35-39      23/112       18:14    7:23       36:54
179   Scott Kezeske          M40-44      18/132       18:07    7:23       36:54
180   Susan Thorsheim        F40-44       2/137       18:26    7:24       36:56
181   James Kelly            M25-29      20/114       18:46    7:24       36:57
182   John Wasshausen        M55-59        7/42       18:08    7:24       36:58
183   Marla Vogel            F35-39       6/181       18:27    7:24       36:59
184   Everett Phillips       M50-54       15/85       18:38    7:24       37:00
185   Quincy Suckow          F35-39       7/181       18:45    7:24       37:00
186   Joe Kell               M35-39      24/112       18:50    7:25       37:01
187   Trent Miller           M01-15       12/29       17:51    7:25       37:01
188   Greg Marsicek Jr.      M25-29      21/114       18:28    7:26       37:06
189   Matthew Thieleke       M35-39      25/112       18:37    7:26       37:09
190   Craig Aittama          M50-54       16/85       18:23    7:27       37:11
191   Jonathon Tolbert       M16-18        9/19       18:01    7:27       37:13
192   Jr Siewert             M60-64        5/32       18:34    7:27       37:14
193   Greg Marsicek          M50-54       17/85       18:32    7:27       37:14
194   Bailey Matthys         F19-24        4/52       19:04    7:27       37:14
195   Kristin Baltz          F25-29       7/163       19:04    7:27       37:15
196   Pat Ligman             M30-34      21/131       18:35    7:28       37:16
197   Wesley Kurszewski      M30-34      22/131       18:46    7:28       37:16
198   James Larson           M40-44      19/132       18:16    7:29       37:22
199   Myrna Hooper           F40-44       3/137       18:41    7:29       37:23
200   Brandon Boehm          M30-34      23/131       18:36    7:29       37:24
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201   Daniel Burns           M35-39      26/112       19:29    7:29       37:25
202   Kevin Reimer           M25-29      22/114       18:18    7:29       37:25
203   John Burant            M45-49       16/98       18:45    7:30       37:28
204   Sarah Rosenthal        F16-18        1/13       18:25    7:30       37:28
205   Craig Holloway         M25-29      23/114       18:29    7:30       37:29
206   Michael Kirsch         M30-34      24/131       18:49    7:31       37:32
207   Jack David             M16-18       10/19       18:08    7:31       37:32
208   Curt Suchocki          M35-39      27/112       18:09    7:31       37:33
209   Anne Lang              F40-44       4/137       18:39    7:31       37:33
210   Marcus Haemmerle       M35-39      28/112       18:47    7:31       37:34
211   Matt Domaszek          M30-34      25/131       18:47    7:32       37:37
212   Roger Grove            M55-59        8/42       18:41    7:32       37:40
213   Brian Hicks            M45-49       17/98       18:39    7:33       37:45
214   Jesse Gardner          M35-39      29/112       19:01    7:33       37:45
215   Michael Schiebel       M30-34      26/131       19:01    7:34       37:47
216   Amy Cleven             F25-29       8/163       19:04    7:34       37:47
217   Gregg Gehrke           M35-39      30/112       18:53    7:34       37:50
218   Tracy Malkovich        F35-39       8/181       18:41    7:34       37:50
219   Sean O'Brien           M25-29      24/114       18:23    7:35       37:51
220   Brad Schroeder         M35-39      31/112       18:56    7:35       37:51
221   Courtney Milkowski     F01-15        4/21       18:29    7:35       37:53
222   Kurt Reinke            M40-44      20/132       19:20    7:35       37:53
223   Kris Barnes            F55-59        2/40       18:44    7:35       37:54
224   Benjamin Mahoney       M25-29      25/114       18:09    7:36       37:56
225   Jordan Johnson         M25-29      26/114       18:01    7:36       37:57
226   Brian Jablonski        M35-39      32/112       18:45    7:36       37:57
227   Scott Giese            M35-39      33/112       18:46    7:36       37:59
228   Brad Narveson          M40-44      21/132       19:26    7:37       38:01
229   Chuck Van              M50-54       18/85       18:46    7:37       38:02
230   Isaac Boyd             M19-24       11/30       18:16    7:37       38:03
231   Alvaro Barbosa         F25-29       9/163       18:51    7:37       38:03
232   David Lieble           M25-29      27/114       17:45    7:37       38:04
233   Brian Rivet            M30-34      27/131       18:42    7:37       38:05
234   Benjamin Gensler       M25-29      28/114       18:55    7:38       38:06
235   David Reinke           M50-54       19/85       18:35    7:38       38:06
236   Wayne Sobczak          M40-44      22/132       19:24    7:38       38:07
237   Kim Heuer              F55-59        3/40       18:46    7:38       38:08
238   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-34       5/166       18:48    7:38       38:08
239   Jaci Ketchum           F35-39       9/181       19:24    7:38       38:10
240   Ethan Hughes           M01-15       13/29       19:09    7:38       38:10
241   Marah Kays             F19-24        5/52       19:09    7:39       38:12
242   Dave Rau               M60-64        6/32       19:13    7:39       38:13
243   Nickey Pietila         F25-29      10/163       18:38    7:40       38:17
244   Daniel Sullivan        M45-49       18/98       19:29    7:40       38:17
245   Sarah Hamilton         F19-24        6/52       19:28    7:40       38:19
246   Guy Klopatek           M45-49       19/98       19:55    7:40       38:19
247   Adam Brickheimer       M19-24       12/30       20:02    7:40       38:19
248   Justin Decker          M25-29      29/114       18:58    7:40       38:20
249   David Blaha            M30-34      28/131       18:45    7:40       38:20
250   Andy Davis             M35-39      34/112       18:57    7:41       38:24
251   Dan Burton             M50-54       20/85       19:45    7:42       38:28
252   Scott Tessen           M45-49       20/98       18:44    7:42       38:28
253   Brent Bednarek         M30-34      29/131       19:29    7:42       38:29
254   Brian Novotny          M45-49       21/98       19:00    7:42       38:29
255   Jordan Gross           M25-29      30/114       19:01    7:42       38:29
256   Chris Satori           M40-44      23/132       20:12    7:43       38:33
257   Ken Fenton             M55-59        9/42       18:45    7:43       38:35
258   Aaron Van Krey         M25-29      31/114       19:07    7:44       38:37
259   Patrick Shay           M40-44      24/132       19:35    7:44       38:37
260   Bruce Czech            M45-49       22/98       18:56    7:44       38:38
261   Robert Jensen          M50-54       21/85       19:23    7:44       38:40
262   Jenna Trzebiatowski    F01-15        5/21       19:14    7:44       38:40
263   David Rasmussen        M19-24       13/30       17:55    7:45       38:42
264   Emily Stewart          F30-34       6/166       19:24    7:45       38:42
265   Melanie Martin         F35-39      10/181       18:49    7:45       38:43
266   Randy Fifrick          M30-34      30/131       19:03    7:45       38:44
267   Robert Paulick         M25-29      32/114       19:27    7:45       38:45
268   Brian Kaufman          M30-34      31/131       19:51    7:46       38:49
269   Eric Petzold           M40-44      25/132       18:56    7:47       38:51
270   Jill Waite             F25-29      11/163       19:42    7:47       38:52
271   Hannah Bielke          F16-18        2/13       20:43    7:47       38:52
272   Nicole Murray          F35-39      11/181       18:36    7:47       38:53
273   Steven Beisner         M60-64        7/32       18:57    7:47       38:53
274   Tyler Christopherson   M30-34      32/131       19:22    7:47       38:54
275   Tracy Paider           F35-39      12/181       19:25    7:47       38:54
276   Lauren Lawson          F19-24        7/52       19:41    7:47       38:54
277   Johannes Schmied       M30-34      33/131       20:04    7:48       38:56
278   Justin Damask          M16-18       11/19       18:41    7:48       38:57
279   Jon Novak              M55-59       10/42       19:05    7:48       38:57
280   Sara Wanty             F35-39      13/181       19:08    7:48       38:58
281   Kelly Doris            F25-29      12/163       19:17    7:48       38:59
282   Tammy Hunter           F50-54        4/66       19:12    7:49       39:02
283   Alicia Shelbrack       F25-29      13/163       19:20    7:49       39:02
284   Tracy Boyer            F40-44       5/137       19:36    7:49       39:03
285   Natalie Kell           F35-39      14/181       19:32    7:50       39:06
286   Kevin Masarik          M35-39      35/112       19:38    7:50       39:08
287   Benjamin Tilberg       M30-34      34/131       19:00    7:50       39:08
288   Riley Cisewski         M01-15       14/29       19:31    7:50       39:09
289   Barb Wilke             F50-54        5/66       19:39    7:50       39:10
290   Connor O'Shaughnessy   M19-24       14/30       21:14    7:50       39:10
291   Mark Doll              M65-69        3/18       19:29    7:50       39:10
292   Margaret Domka         F35-39      15/181       19:12    7:51       39:11
293   Jason Ruenger          M25-29      33/114       19:22    7:51       39:12
294   Doug E. Fresh          M40-44      26/132       19:18    7:51       39:12
295   Alec Mancheski         M16-18       12/19       20:43    7:51       39:12
296   Justin Bush            M25-29      34/114       19:12    7:51       39:13
297   Scott Jackan           M45-49       23/98       19:29    7:51       39:14
298   John Edwards           M50-54       22/85       19:26    7:51       39:15
299   Pat Hahner             M40-44      27/132       19:29    7:51       39:15
300   Sarah Goeckermann      F25-29      14/163       19:37    7:52       39:16
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301   Rebecca Washkuhn       F30-34       7/166       20:54    7:52       39:19
302   Kristen Henslin        F30-34       8/166       19:39    7:52       39:19
303   Christine Benedict     F35-39      16/181       19:34    7:53       39:21
304   Cody Breitzke          M01-15       15/29       20:27    7:53       39:22
305   Hayden Smith           M01-15       16/29       19:47    7:53       39:23
306   Shawn Pierce           M25-29      35/114       19:51    7:54       39:27
307   Andy Rosandick         M50-54       23/85       19:47    7:54       39:28
308   Dustin Vande Zande     M50-54       24/85       19:27    7:54       39:28
309   Gaylene Rhoden         F40-44       6/137       19:35    7:54       39:28
310   Shane Ironside         M45-49       24/98       19:06    7:54       39:30
311   Kayleigh Whipps        F16-18        3/13       19:22    7:54       39:30
312   Teagan Maier           M01-15       17/29       19:37    7:54       39:30
313   Donna Kezeske          F40-44       7/137       19:50    7:55       39:31
314   Bill Oldenberg         M45-49       25/98       19:24    7:55       39:32
315   Jaclyn Podoll          F35-39      17/181       20:28    7:55       39:34
316   Wade Solberg           M45-49       26/98       19:59    7:55       39:35
317   Eric Neville           M25-29      36/114       19:46    7:56       39:40
318   Adam Tauferner         M30-34      35/131       19:14    7:56       39:40
319   James Snyder           M45-49       27/98       19:25    7:57       39:41
320   Alexa Marsicek         F19-24        8/52       19:50    7:57       39:42
321   Ronald Crunkilton      M60-64        8/32       19:50    7:57       39:42
322   Mike Pierce            M45-49       28/98       20:00    7:57       39:43
323   Greg Webster           M40-44      28/132       19:20    7:57       39:43
324   Brandon Elsner         M19-24       15/30       19:46    7:57       39:43
325   Leslie Ironside        F30-34       9/166       19:21    7:57       39:43
326   Rick Bie               M50-54       25/85       19:47    7:57       39:45
327   Kurt White             M25-29      37/114       19:50    7:58       39:46
328   Rafael Salas           M40-44      29/132       20:29    7:58       39:46
329   Andrew Prellwitz       M30-34      36/131       20:34    7:58       39:46
330   Ken Pliska             M45-49       29/98       20:02    7:58       39:46
331   Brad Brookins          M25-29      38/114       18:58    7:58       39:49
332   Paul Huhn              M40-44      30/132       20:04    7:58       39:50
333   Eric Erdman            M30-34      37/131       19:14    7:59       39:53
334   Holden Smith           M01-15       18/29       19:36    7:59       39:54
335   Chris Gitzlaff         M40-44      31/132       19:50    7:59       39:55
336   Collin Gaie            M19-24       16/30       20:03    7:59       39:55
337   Nicholas Lindsey       M30-34      38/131       19:54    8:00       39:56
338   Heidi Fish             F30-34      10/166       20:10    8:00       39:56
339   Holly Busse            F35-39      18/181       19:50    8:00       39:59
340   Derek Holly            M25-29      39/114       19:47    8:00       39:59
341   Vincent Schmitt        M01-15       19/29       20:17    8:00       40:00
342   Dean Nelson            M45-49       30/98       19:59    8:00       40:00
343   Pete Grefe             M50-54       26/85       19:56    8:01       40:01
344   Marc Kleiman           M35-39      36/112       20:04    8:01       40:02
345   Brittany Peterson      F25-29      15/163       19:12    8:01       40:02
346   Michael Wilke          M55-59       11/42       20:00    8:01       40:02
347   Kevin Haase            M35-39      37/112       20:07    8:01       40:03
348   Monica Flood           F19-24        9/52       19:22    8:01       40:03
349   Jeff Alderton          M50-54       27/85       20:53    8:01       40:03
350   Amy Reiter             F45-49        4/88       20:10    8:01       40:05
351   Josh Ruenger           M25-29      40/114       19:32    8:02       40:08
352   Kerry Pischke          F30-34      11/166       19:58    8:02       40:08
353   Todd Paider            M40-44      32/132       19:28    8:02       40:10
354   Katie Barofsky         F35-39      19/181       20:04    8:02       40:10
355   Jack Daniels           M35-39      38/112       20:14    8:03       40:11
356   Matthew Ironside       M30-34      39/131       19:15    8:03       40:11
357   Bryan Berens           M40-44      33/132       19:45    8:03       40:14
358   Kyle Franson           M45-49       31/98       19:37    8:04       40:16
359   Tom Wolosek            M40-44      34/132       20:15    8:04       40:17
360   Joshua Murray          M40-44      35/132       20:07    8:04       40:18
361   Jason Horn             M35-39      39/112       20:09    8:04       40:19
362   Tom Schneider          M60-64        9/32       20:05    8:04       40:19
363   Daniel Rowan           M19-24       17/30       21:07    8:04       40:20
364   Nick Kulke             M35-39      40/112       24:33    8:05       40:21
365   Scott Blanchard        M50-54       28/85       20:08    8:05       40:22
366   Kyla Waksmonski        F30-34      12/166       20:00    8:05       40:23
367   Bob Kelley             M65-69        4/18       19:58    8:05       40:24
368   Cory Woytasik          M40-44      36/132       20:40    8:05       40:25
369   Larue Davison          F40-44       8/137       20:06    8:05       40:25
370   Barrett Williams       M40-44      37/132       20:10    8:05       40:25
371   Mark Dawson            M50-54       29/85       20:49    8:06       40:26
372   Sarah Helmer           F25-29      16/163       20:11    8:06       40:26
373   Miguel Morga           M30-34      40/131       20:01    8:06       40:26
374   Connie Bohn            F35-39      20/181       19:57    8:06       40:28
375   Kristin Kopish         F25-29      17/163       19:41    8:06       40:28
376   Brian Placeway         M40-44      38/132       20:06    8:06       40:29
377   Molly McGowan          F25-29      18/163       20:11    8:06       40:30
378   Adam Main              M25-29      41/114       20:15    8:06       40:30
379   Mike Mutz              M40-44      39/132       20:20    8:07       40:32
380   Jess Sherman           F35-39      21/181       20:36    8:07       40:33
381   James Bechtel          M30-34      41/131       20:22    8:08       40:38
382   Ryan Tauferner         M35-39      41/112       20:05    8:08       40:38
383   Philip Barker          M19-24       18/30       21:03    8:08       40:38
384   Terrie Tauferner       F35-39      22/181       20:01    8:08       40:39
385   Tanya Steger           F40-44       9/137       20:56    8:08       40:39
386   Tim Hooper             M45-49       32/98       20:24    8:08       40:40
387   Morgan Yeska           F19-24       10/52       20:04    8:09       40:41
388   Paul Klose             M45-49       33/98       20:04    8:09       40:42
389   John Alfredson         M45-49       34/98       20:09    8:09       40:46
390   Ken Statz              M30-34      42/131       21:49    8:10       40:46
391   Mary Delaney           F25-29      19/163       20:18    8:10       40:46
392   Connor Fox             M16-18       13/19       19:06    8:10       40:50
393   Emma Doden             F19-24       11/52       21:19    8:11       40:51
394   Donald Gille           M60-64       10/32       19:32    8:11       40:53
395   Lauryn Erdman          F30-34      13/166       20:03    8:11       40:55
396   Thomas Eddy            M55-59       12/42       20:51    8:12       41:00
397   Cheryl Schroeder       F40-44      10/137       20:25    8:13       41:02
398   Carie Winn             F35-39      23/181       20:32    8:13       41:03
399   Scott Winn             M35-39      42/112       20:32    8:13       41:03
400   Russ Jonas             M35-39      43/112       20:30    8:13       41:03
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401   Autumn Groshek         F30-34      14/166       20:21    8:13       41:03
402   Casey John             M55-59       13/42       20:38    8:13       41:03
403   Nellie Roth            F30-34      15/166       20:12    8:14       41:06
404   Wendy Schooley         F35-39      24/181       19:57    8:14       41:06
405   Katie Bigari           F30-34      16/166       20:58    8:14       41:06
406   Benjamin Bluhm         M30-34      43/131       20:58    8:14       41:06
407   Eric Fiala             M19-24       19/30       21:30    8:14       41:07
408   William Steinke        M19-24       20/30       21:28    8:14       41:07
409   Jordan Becker          F19-24       12/52       20:49    8:14       41:08
410   Bryan Thiel            M30-34      44/131       20:29    8:14       41:08
411   Tamie Roehl            F45-49        5/88       21:03    8:14       41:09
412   Patrick Lutz           M30-34      45/131       20:49    8:15       41:11
413   Rachel Degrand         F30-34      17/166       20:47    8:15       41:11
414   Melissa Heuvelman      F30-34      18/166       20:21    8:15       41:12
415   Juli Bowling           F35-39      25/181       20:38    8:15       41:12
416   Alison Schiek          F45-49        6/88       21:00    8:15       41:12
417   Shannon McKinley       F35-39      26/181       20:58    8:15       41:13
418   Matt Mollner           M30-34      46/131       20:25    8:15       41:13
419   Mike Schraufnagel      M45-49       35/98       20:43    8:15       41:15
420   Kent Kehus             M50-54       30/85       20:37    8:16       41:16
421   Brian Knutson          M35-39      44/112       20:41    8:16       41:17
422   Josh Szymkowiak        M25-29      42/114       20:45    8:16       41:18
423   Eric Tatro             M30-34      47/131       20:52    8:16       41:19
424   Jaron Firkus           M30-34      48/131       20:37    8:17       41:22
425   Mary Beth Clark        F55-59        4/40       21:03    8:17       41:23
426   Jody Maier             M40-44      40/132       20:35    8:17       41:25
427   Amy Morois             F19-24       13/52       20:45    8:17       41:25
428   Ben Thompson           M25-29      43/114       20:38    8:18       41:26
429   Sara Schaetz           F19-24       14/52       21:19    8:18       41:26
430   Rod Clark              M45-49       36/98       20:36    8:18       41:27
431   Mike James             M40-44      41/132       20:21    8:18       41:27
432   Scott Grosskreutz      M40-44      42/132       19:40    8:18       41:27
433   Kyle Pieters           M25-29      44/114       22:13    8:18       41:28
434   Bob Spoerl             M55-59       14/42       19:52    8:18       41:28
435   Sarah Jablonski        F40-44      11/137       20:37    8:18       41:29
436   Dave Fullmer           M30-34      49/131       20:43    8:18       41:29
437   Brooklyn Seefeldt      F01-15        6/21       20:16    8:18       41:29
438   Brian Zinser           M50-54       31/85       20:31    8:18       41:29
439   Katie Miller           F30-34      19/166       20:53    8:18       41:30
440   Codi Gerdes            M25-29      45/114       19:49    8:19       41:31
441   Sheila Soulsby         F40-44      12/137       20:41    8:19       41:32
442   Rick Kleba             M45-49       37/98       21:32    8:19       41:32
443   Alex Jasper            M25-29      46/114       21:19    8:19       41:33
444   Kate Thom              F35-39      27/181       20:41    8:19       41:35
445   Jay McHenry            M50-54       32/85       20:46    8:20       41:36
446   Matt Kolinski          M35-39      45/112       21:48    8:20       41:36
447   Chandler Benn          M01-15       20/29       19:52    8:20       41:38
448   Angela Steingraber     F30-34      20/166       20:29    8:20       41:38
449   Chuck Salewsky         M55-59       15/42       20:26    8:20       41:38
450   Darrell Wisz           M30-34      50/131       20:40    8:20       41:38
451   David Fabian           M25-29      47/114       21:54    8:20       41:39
452   Jeff Konopacky         M60-64       11/32       20:48    8:21       41:41
453   John Fryza             M65-69        5/18       20:45    8:21       41:42
454   Brady Vetrone          M35-39      46/112       20:59    8:21       41:42
455   Amy Meyer              F50-54        6/66       21:30    8:21       41:42
456   Tor Anderson           M40-44      43/132       21:14    8:21       41:43
457   Mike Medin             M35-39      47/112       21:36    8:21       41:44
458   Heslyn Menadue         M30-34      51/131       20:34    8:21       41:44
459   Madelyn Mutz           F01-15        7/21       20:14    8:21       41:45
460   Cora Peters            F25-29      20/163       21:13    8:21       41:46
461   Tate Roselius          M25-29      48/114       20:53    8:22       41:46
462   Krista Gensler         F30-34      21/166       20:38    8:22       41:46
463   Noah Kobin             M30-34      52/131       21:03    8:22       41:46
464   Cray Rieckmann         M16-18       14/19       19:53    8:22       41:48
465   Danielle Karch         F16-18        4/13       19:53    8:22       41:49
466   Bob Hanlon             M65-69        6/18       21:21    8:22       41:49
467   Steve Eidenschink      M55-59       16/42       20:52    8:22       41:49
468   Crysta Maniscalco      F19-24       15/52       21:15    8:22       41:49
469   Leeanne Pesanka        F40-44      13/137       21:05    8:23       41:52
470   Jonathan Barker        M35-39      48/112       20:11    8:23       41:54
471   Christine Lundberg     F30-34      22/166       20:33    8:23       41:54
472   Brian Kennedy          M40-44      44/132       21:07    8:23       41:55
473   Michael Bilbrey        M65-69        7/18       21:11    8:24       41:58
474   Caley Peters           F40-44      14/137       21:08    8:24       41:58
475   Coby Spindler          M40-44      45/132       20:52    8:24       41:59
476   Brooke Mahoney         F25-29      21/163       20:38    8:24       41:59
477   Kris Spindler          M40-44      46/132       20:53    8:24       41:59
478   Sarah Eron             F45-49        7/88       21:18    8:24       42:00
479   Carrie Keup            F35-39      28/181       21:06    8:24       42:00
480   Dan Butson             M40-44      47/132       21:15    8:24       42:01
481   Tricia Sauvageau       F35-39      29/181       20:30    8:25       42:02
482   Erin Smith             F30-34      23/166       21:11    8:25       42:03
483   Tracey Gusman          F40-44      15/137       21:15    8:25       42:04
484   Rik Gerblick           M40-44      48/132       20:58    8:25       42:04
485   John Ferrone           M50-54       33/85       21:24    8:25       42:05
486   Paul Galuska           M40-44      49/132       20:49    8:26       42:06
487   William Vogel Ii       M30-34      53/131       20:33    8:26       42:07
488   Kelly Davidson         F25-29      22/163       21:08    8:26       42:08
489   Scott Wisinski         M40-44      50/132       20:42    8:26       42:09
490   Brandan Graef          M30-34      54/131       21:55    8:27       42:11
491   Jill Priebe            F30-34      24/166       21:18    8:27       42:11
492   Barb Marsicek          F50-54        7/66       21:05    8:27       42:12
493   Vladimir Plesnik       M45-49       38/98       20:24    8:27       42:12
494   Timothy Peltier        M50-54       34/85       21:24    8:27       42:15
495   Tina Rooks             F40-44      16/137       20:34    8:27       42:15
496   Craig Busse            M35-39      49/112       20:14    8:27       42:15
497   Dana Spindler          F40-44      17/137       20:33    8:27       42:15
498   Jen Page               F40-44      18/137       21:17    8:28       42:17
499   Emma Bouressa          F30-34      25/166       21:49    8:28       42:19
500   Thomas Roman           M45-49       39/98       20:30    8:28       42:20
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501   Todd Seubert           M30-34      55/131       21:40    8:29       42:22
502   Dennis Kurth           M40-44      51/132       21:35    8:29       42:22
503   Stacey Madson          F30-34      26/166       21:22    8:29       42:23
504   Dominic Frandrup       M35-39      50/112                8:29       42:24
505   Eric Lang              M40-44      52/132       21:21    8:29       42:24
506   Larry Petersen         M60-64       12/32       21:05    8:29       42:24
507   Abby Bauer             F16-18        5/13       19:51    8:29       42:25
508   Kristin Paulson        F30-34      27/166       20:13    8:30       42:26
509   Rob Dickenson          M50-54       35/85       20:10    8:30       42:26
510   Jessica Pavlinec       F19-24       16/52       22:06    8:30       42:28
511   Jacob Bennin           M25-29      49/114       22:25    8:30       42:28
512   Dana Krems             F40-44      19/137       21:22    8:31       42:31
513   Rebecca Flaker         F35-39      30/181       22:00    8:31       42:32
514   Anne Zepp              F50-54        8/66       20:40    8:31       42:33
515   Jennifer Leach         F40-44      20/137       20:43    8:31       42:34
516   Antonio Jurado         M25-29      50/114       21:19    8:32       42:36
517   Terri Wilson           F40-44      21/137       21:44    8:32       42:37
518   Heidi Seeland-Harper   F30-34      28/166       21:41    8:32       42:38
519   Joey Waite             M01-15       21/29       20:44    8:32       42:40
520   Carolann Rennie        F40-44      22/137       21:34    8:33       42:43
521   Judith Nantell         F55-59        5/40       20:50    8:33       42:43
522   Terry Nelson           M65-69        8/18       21:23    8:33       42:44
523   Nancy Wild             F60-64        1/17       21:18    8:33       42:45
524   Steve Schwanebeck      M50-54       36/85       20:54    8:33       42:45
525   Mike Fasula            M40-44      53/132       21:43    8:33       42:45
526   Carrie Cusick          F35-39      31/181       21:26    8:33       42:45
527   Katie Foreman          F25-29      23/163       21:48    8:34       42:46
528   Dan Novak              M19-24       21/30       20:33    8:34       42:47
529   Jack Volovsek          M60-64       13/32       21:25    8:34       42:47
530   Shane Lehr             M40-44      54/132       21:52    8:34       42:47
531   Jason Tree             M35-39      51/112       21:26    8:34       42:48
532   Rick Svennes           M40-44      55/132       20:47    8:34       42:48
533   Jennifer Novotny       F40-44      23/137       21:22    8:34       42:49
534   Leah Heier             F30-34      29/166       21:06    8:34       42:50
535   Dennis Denuccio        M60-64       14/32       21:19    8:35       42:51
536   P.J. Monday            M40-44      56/132       20:29    8:35       42:52
537   Brian Princl           M40-44      57/132       20:42    8:35       42:53
538   Hanna Callagan         F30-34      30/166       21:09    8:35       42:55
539   Sheila Mroczynski      F50-54        9/66       21:47    8:36       42:56
540   Kelsy Bontz            F25-29      24/163       21:25    8:36       42:57
541   Brian Plamann          M50-54       37/85       19:48    8:36       42:58
542   Shawn Bresnahan        M35-39      52/112       21:25    8:36       43:00
543   Dan Esker              M40-44      58/132       22:09    8:37       43:02
544   Rhonda Bollech         F35-39      32/181       21:09    8:37       43:02
545   Richard Gawlik         M55-59       17/42       21:40    8:37       43:03
546   Laura Neville          F25-29      25/163       21:35    8:37       43:04
547   Madelyn Schneider      F01-15        8/21       22:28    8:37       43:05
548   Dawn Cherek            F35-39      33/181       20:59    8:38       43:07
549   Jeremy Grawey          M25-29      51/114       22:04    8:38       43:07
550   Pam Ward               F25-29      26/163       21:43    8:38       43:09
551   Kelsey Lealiou         F25-29      27/163       21:47    8:38       43:09
552   Aaron Yenter           M30-34      56/131       21:37    8:38       43:10
553   Katie Officer          F35-39      34/181       21:35    8:38       43:10
554   Caitlin Shannon        F25-29      28/163       21:33    8:38       43:10
555   Kyle Van Dreel         M25-29      52/114       22:17    8:39       43:11
556   Chase Kasmerchak       M19-24       22/30       20:28    8:39       43:13
557   Jeremy McDonald        M35-39      53/112       20:41    8:39       43:15
558   Dick Thompson          M50-54       38/85       21:35    8:39       43:15
559   Colton Engle           M01-15       22/29       21:34    8:40       43:16
560   Christina Obrien       F25-29      29/163       21:32    8:40       43:19
561   Christopher Loken      M40-44      59/132       22:06    8:40       43:19
562   Debra Backowski        F45-49        8/88       21:32    8:40       43:20
563   Patrick Vanderwerf     M45-49       40/98       21:14    8:41       43:21
564   Elijah Blair           M30-34      57/131       22:28    8:41       43:21
565   Tracy Nelson           F45-49        9/88       21:11    8:41       43:21
566   Erin Drost             F35-39      35/181       21:59    8:41       43:22
567   Maria Statz            F30-34      31/166       21:53    8:41       43:22
568   Lance Christopher      M35-39      54/112       21:46    8:41       43:23
569   John Lassaux           M25-29      53/114       22:43    8:41       43:25
570   Brad Meyer             M25-29      54/114       22:43    8:41       43:25
571   Alane Flora            F45-49       10/88       21:11    8:42       43:26
572   Jessica Haase          F35-39      36/181       22:19    8:42       43:28
573   Patrick McKone         M50-54       39/85       22:09    8:42       43:28
574   Sarah Wichmann         F19-24       17/52       22:02    8:42       43:29
575   Erik Jung              M25-29      55/114       20:19    8:42       43:29
576   Laura Bablitch         F35-39      37/181       21:53    8:42       43:30
577   Brenda Young           F45-49       11/88       21:50    8:43       43:31
578   Julie Nelson           F35-39      38/181       21:57    8:43       43:31
579   Hollie Holtebeck       F35-39      39/181       22:09    8:43       43:32
580   Ted Wrobel             M30-34      58/131       22:05    8:43       43:32
581   Julie Ann Wrobel       F25-29      30/163       22:04    8:43       43:32
582   Judy Punke             F60-64        2/17       21:23    8:43       43:33
583   Nick Wenos             M35-39      55/112       21:42    8:43       43:33
584   Ross Oestreich         M30-34      59/131       21:28    8:43       43:33
585   Gene Gormanson         M60-64       15/32       21:31    8:43       43:33
586   Jason Welty            M35-39      56/112       22:57    8:43       43:34
587   Mark Delaney           M55-59       18/42       20:43    8:43       43:35
588   Wendy Hawley           F45-49       12/88       21:25    8:44       43:37
589   Mark Lilla             M40-44      60/132       21:21    8:44       43:37
590   Jamie Mancl                           0/0       20:47    8:44       43:39
591   Sharm Bielke                          0/0       22:20    8:44       43:39
592   Amy Fisher             F40-44      24/137       22:16    8:44       43:39
593   Hunter Navarro         M30-34      60/131       20:42    8:44       43:40
594   Ben Wichmann           M19-24       23/30       22:02    8:44       43:40
595   Lorie Anderson         F40-44      25/137       21:38    8:45       43:42
596   Ryan Lloyd             M35-39      57/112       21:53    8:45       43:42
597   Jillian Keup           F01-15        9/21       22:29    8:45       43:43
598   Dave Erickson          M65-69        9/18       21:54    8:45       43:43
599   Aaron Cleary           M30-34      61/131       22:24    8:45       43:44
600   Jon Koch               M55-59       19/42       22:14    8:45       43:46
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601   Will Foucault          M01-15       23/29       24:10    8:46       43:46
602   Doug Kreuser           M50-54       40/85       21:31    8:46       43:46
603   Bob Worden             M65-69       10/18       22:20    8:46       43:48
604   Melissa Othmer         F30-34      32/166       22:17    8:46       43:49
605   David Williamson       M50-54       41/85       22:25    8:46       43:50
606   Doug Schneider         M45-49       41/98       22:16    8:47       43:51
607   Judy Fox               F01-15       10/21       22:01    8:47       43:51
608   Daylyn Hopp            F40-44      26/137       22:00    8:47       43:51
609   Amy Eidenschink        F45-49       13/88       21:37    8:47       43:52
610   Robie Linn             F40-44      27/137       21:40    8:47       43:52
611   Andy Goers             M30-34      62/131       22:50    8:47       43:52
612   Cassie Nelson          F19-24       18/52       24:16    8:47       43:52
613   Duane Benoy            M45-49       42/98       22:08    8:47       43:54
614   Michelle Benoy         F40-44      28/137       22:09    8:47       43:54
615   Cathy McCoy            F50-54       10/66       22:04    8:48       43:56
616   Ty Zastava             F30-34      33/166       22:46    8:48       43:57
617   Shawn Vollmer          F35-39      40/181       22:31    8:48       43:58
618   John Egge              M30-34      63/131       23:01    8:48       43:59
619   Kristie Rauter         F30-34      34/166       22:45    8:48       43:59
620   Wade Paul              M25-29      56/114       22:50    8:48       44:00
621   Tom Roberts            M55-59       20/42       22:18    8:49       44:01
622   Ben Geurts             M25-29      57/114       21:42    8:49       44:03
623   Leah Raflik            F25-29      31/163       21:49    8:49       44:03
624   Kevin Nowack           M45-49       43/98       21:42    8:49       44:04
625   Scott Jasper           M55-59       21/42       21:52    8:49       44:05
626   Hailey Hoepner         F19-24       19/52       23:01    8:50       44:06
627   Felicia Ciula          F30-34      35/166       22:16    8:50       44:06
628   Creg Melum             M25-29      58/114       22:04    8:50       44:10
629   Leslie Trudeau         F25-29      32/163       21:47    8:50       44:10
630   Maggie Weyenberg       F30-34      36/166       21:43    8:50       44:10
631   Craig Mutz             M25-29      59/114       22:02    8:51       44:11
632   Stacy Schubert         F35-39      41/181       21:41    8:51       44:11
633   Jane Morgen            F45-49       14/88       23:11    8:51       44:12
634   Karen Bartelt          F50-54       11/66       23:11    8:51       44:12
635   Reese Eckenrod-Snyder  M01-15       24/29       20:43    8:51       44:13
636   Kevin Brodziski        M50-54       42/85       22:12    8:51       44:13
637   Lauren Bailey          F25-29      33/163       22:16    8:51       44:14
638   Mark Brickley          M40-44      61/132       21:28    8:51       44:14
639   Melissa Piette         F35-39      42/181       22:50    8:51       44:15
640   Ben Swanson            M35-39      58/112       22:35    8:51       44:15
641   Nate Mueller           M25-29      60/114       20:32    8:51       44:15
642   Brian Giles            M40-44      62/132       22:06    8:52       44:16
643   Janet Krueger          F40-44      29/137       22:29    8:52       44:17
644   Kyle Homan             M25-29      61/114       21:42    8:52       44:18
645   Paula Lowe             F35-39      43/181       22:01    8:52       44:18
646   Jackie Garski          F35-39      44/181       22:05    8:52       44:19
647   Sarah Pritzl           F25-29      34/163       22:38    8:52       44:20
648   Peggy Ilkka            F40-44      30/137       22:39    8:53       44:21
649   Calvin Friedenfels     M30-34      64/131       21:42    8:53       44:21
650   Amber Haferman         F35-39      45/181       21:42    8:53       44:21
651   Anthony Roche          M25-29      62/114       22:39    8:53       44:21
652   Sharon Fox             F45-49       15/88       22:12    8:53       44:22
653   Dave Gusman            M45-49       44/98       22:11    8:53       44:23
654   Rebecca Dobbe          F35-39      46/181       22:18    8:53       44:23
655   Chet Konkol            M55-59       22/42       21:18    8:53       44:23
656   Jason Splinter         M40-44      63/132       22:11    8:53       44:24
657   John Samec             M30-34      65/131       20:59    8:53       44:25
658   Scott Miskowski        M45-49       45/98       21:54    8:54       44:26
659   Todd Nicklaus          M50-54       43/85                8:54       44:26
660   Caitlin Woyak          F25-29      35/163       23:09    8:54       44:27
661   Thom Steger            M40-44      64/132       21:44    8:54       44:27
662   Jimmy Milkowski        M30-34      66/131       22:23    8:54       44:27
663   Jenny Woyak            F30-34      37/166       23:06    8:54       44:27
664   Travis Westerhausen    M35-39      59/112       22:18    8:55       44:31
665   Kimberly Hazen         F45-49       16/88       22:59    8:55       44:32
666   Jennie Klish           F30-34      38/166       21:27    8:55       44:32
667   Rick Peeters           M55-59       23/42       22:36    8:55       44:33
668   Casey Steinhofer       M25-29      63/114       21:36    8:55       44:33
669   Brian Wojchik          M40-44      65/132       22:16    8:55       44:33
670   Brett Knorr            M19-24       24/30       21:12    8:55       44:34
671   Nikki Wills            F40-44      31/137       22:18    8:55       44:34
672   Maxx Nowitzke          M25-29      64/114       22:11    8:55       44:35
673   Carrie Mueller         F30-34      39/166       22:22    8:56       44:36
674   Kon Kalnajs            M30-34      67/131       23:11    8:56       44:36
675   Brian Baehman          M40-44      66/132       22:50    8:56       44:37
676   John Knasinski         M45-49       46/98       22:11    8:56       44:37
677   Billie Burkhart        F35-39      47/181       22:19    8:56       44:38
678   Stephen Boyd           M55-59       24/42       21:59    8:56       44:39
679   Michele Glaeser        F35-39      48/181       21:00    8:56       44:39
680   Barry Benson           M50-54       44/85       22:51    8:56       44:40
681   Emily Haluska          F25-29      36/163       22:53    8:56       44:40
682   Steve Feltz            M35-39      60/112       21:01    8:56       44:40
683   Paul David             M50-54       45/85       22:46    8:57       44:41
684   Anna Dontje            F19-24       20/52       20:41    8:57       44:42
685   Becky Swan             F30-34      40/166       22:49    8:57       44:44
686   James Schraufnagel     M40-44      67/132       23:35    8:57       44:44
687   Lindsay Reimer         F25-29      37/163       21:56    8:57       44:44
688   Carla Smith            F45-49       17/88       22:57    8:57       44:45
689   Stephanie Drapes       F25-29      38/163       21:50    8:57       44:45
690   Nicholas Cotrill       M30-34      68/131       21:03    8:58       44:47
691   Jeffrey Storch         M45-49       47/98       22:42    8:58       44:47
692   Jenny Maultra          F30-34      41/166       23:26    8:58       44:47
693   Chris Van Asten        M30-34      69/131       23:00    8:58       44:47
694   Alyssa Staehler        F19-24       21/52       23:08    8:58       44:49
695   Tricia Morrell         F35-39      49/181       22:42    8:58       44:49
696   Amy Behrendt           F35-39      50/181       22:18    8:59       44:52
697   Dana Williams          F35-39      51/181       22:38    8:59       44:53
698   Beth Mullikin          F35-39      52/181       22:45    8:59       44:54
699   Benjamin Jung          M30-34      70/131       21:11    8:59       44:54
700   Jeff Christensen       M45-49       48/98       22:22    8:59       44:55
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701   Amber Thiel            F30-34      42/166       22:50    8:59       44:55
702   Mike Thompson          M60-64       16/32       22:52    9:00       44:56
703   Jon Havel              M35-39      61/112       23:13    9:00       44:57
704   Bethany Fredericks     F25-29      39/163       23:20    9:00       44:59
705   David Thoe             M50-54       46/85       22:36    9:00       44:59
706   Mark Sprangers         M50-54       47/85       22:03    9:00       45:00
707   Dave Panzer            M50-54       48/85       21:27    9:01       45:04
708   Davey Smith            M50-54       49/85       22:34    9:01       45:05
709   Nathan Thiel           M30-34      71/131       22:50    9:01       45:05
710   Rachael Goddard        F25-29      40/163       22:06    9:02       45:06
711   Cassie Matthys         F19-24       22/52       22:17    9:02       45:06
712   Marissa Jurado         F25-29      41/163       22:02    9:02       45:07
713   Jennifer Grosskreutz   F35-39      53/181       22:59    9:02       45:07
714   Peter Gelhar           M35-39      62/112       23:00    9:02       45:07
715   Jeremy Splinter        M35-39      63/112       21:45    9:02       45:08
716   Tom Altmann            M45-49       49/98       22:31    9:02       45:09
717   Dan Gardner            M25-29      65/114       22:02    9:03       45:12
718   Casey Bernardo         M25-29      66/114       22:28    9:03       45:12
719   Jennifer Hanlon        F35-39      54/181       22:46    9:03       45:12
720   Adam Drefcinski        M40-44      68/132       21:04    9:03       45:13
721   Jenna Wilke            F25-29      42/163       22:55    9:03       45:14
722   Marla Snyder           F40-44      32/137       21:58    9:03       45:14
723   William Held           M25-29      67/114       22:25    9:03       45:15
724   Westley Froeba         M25-29      68/114       23:24    9:04       45:16
725   John Wild              M60-64       17/32       22:27    9:04       45:19
726   Jeff Niemann           M50-54       50/85       22:43    9:05       45:21
727   Jay Butzler            M40-44      69/132       22:01    9:05       45:21
728   Stacey Krogwold        F40-44      33/137       22:57    9:05       45:22
729   Josh Hames             M19-24       25/30       22:02    9:05       45:23
730   Matt Ebel              M30-34      72/131       22:35    9:05       45:24
731   Patty David            F45-49       18/88       22:45    9:06       45:26
732   Jeffrey Reiter         M45-49       50/98       21:57    9:06       45:27
733   Pat Loecher            F55-59        6/40       22:33    9:06       45:27
734   Cheri McInnes          F40-44      34/137       22:46    9:06       45:28
735   Brodie Miller          M35-39      64/112       22:11    9:06       45:29
736   Stacy Budde            F40-44      35/137       22:45    9:06       45:29
737   Rich Smaglik           M60-64       18/32       22:48    9:06       45:29
738   Tiffaney Wegand        F30-34      43/166       22:46    9:06       45:29
739   Callie Corbin          F25-29      43/163       23:14    9:06       45:29
740   Nick Corbin            M35-39      65/112       23:14    9:06       45:30
741   Nicole Schoepp         F19-24       23/52       22:24    9:06       45:30
742   Nicole Heck            F35-39      55/181       23:41    9:07       45:31
743   Chrissy Loughrin       F30-34      44/166       22:46    9:07       45:32
744   Natasha Hanneman       F30-34      45/166       22:45    9:07       45:32
745   Diane Ernst            F50-54       12/66       22:56    9:07       45:33
746   Paul Flanagan          M35-39      66/112       22:24    9:07       45:34
747   Jennifer Erickson      F35-39      56/181       23:07    9:07       45:35
748   Bernie Hart            M30-34      73/131       22:01    9:07       45:35
749   Nikki Flanagan         F30-34      46/166       22:20    9:07       45:35
750   Lena Ruesch            F25-29      44/163       24:42    9:07       45:35
751   Jill Kurszewski        F30-34      47/166       23:29    9:08       45:36
752   Annie Dernbach         F25-29      45/163       22:58    9:08       45:36
753   Ryan Degroot           M40-44      70/132       22:37    9:08       45:36
754   John Sterzinger        M50-54       51/85       23:07    9:08       45:38
755   Jerelyn Ujazdowski     F40-44      36/137       22:19    9:08       45:39
756   Sharon Yeska           F55-59        7/40       23:01    9:08       45:39
757   Jean Stockwell         F45-49       19/88       22:59    9:08       45:39
758   Ed Sapa                M40-44      71/132       23:05    9:08       45:40
759   Rebecca Krause         F40-44      37/137       23:29    9:09       45:41
760   Jenny Wojtalewicz      F35-39      57/181       22:44    9:09       45:42
761   Jon Gadbois            M30-34      74/131       22:36    9:10       45:46
762   Roger Lederer          M60-64       19/32       23:31    9:10       45:47
763   Amanda Dusso           F30-34      48/166                9:10       45:48
764   Marissa Loberger       F19-24       24/52       23:03    9:10       45:48
765   Janelle Hintz          F35-39      58/181       23:12    9:10       45:49
766   Carson Carriveau       M35-39      67/112       22:55    9:11       45:52
767   David Shambeau         M50-54       52/85       23:34    9:11       45:55
768   Kelly Beadles          F40-44      38/137       22:08    9:12       45:56
769   Michael Gates          M25-29      69/114       22:54    9:12       45:57
770   Jeff Osterhaus         M30-34      75/131       22:51    9:12       45:57
771   Ashley Michlig         F30-34      49/166       22:41    9:12       45:58
772   David Keehan           M30-34      76/131       22:42    9:12       45:58
773   Meg Keehan             F35-39      59/181       22:47    9:12       45:59
774   Lori Kaufman           F25-29      46/163       22:54    9:12       46:00
775   Philip White           M55-59       25/42       23:33    9:12       46:00
776   Nick Pierce            M35-39      68/112       22:25    9:12       46:00
777   Mary White             F55-59        8/40       23:15    9:13       46:01
778   Benjamin Phelan        M25-29      70/114       23:02    9:13       46:01
779   Lauren Ziebol          F25-29      47/163       22:54    9:13       46:03
780   Katrina Hittner        F25-29      48/163       23:24    9:13       46:04
781   Aimee Christopher      F30-34      50/166       23:08    9:13       46:05
782   Ashley Wright          F30-34      51/166       24:20    9:14       46:06
783   Christopher Calteux    M25-29      71/114       21:48    9:14       46:07
784   Tessa Waite            F16-18        6/13       23:06    9:14       46:07
785   Kathy Waite            F50-54       13/66       23:06    9:14       46:08
786   Jennifer Stielow       F25-29      49/163       23:25    9:14       46:10
787   Bob Galuska            M40-44      72/132       23:27    9:15       46:11
788   Tina Seidl             F45-49       20/88       23:35    9:15       46:11
789   Elizabeth Ironside     F35-39      60/181       23:10    9:15       46:12
790   Kelly Aue              F35-39      61/181       24:11    9:15       46:12
791   Mindy Wagner           F35-39      62/181       23:04    9:15       46:12
792   Sara Sommer            F40-44      39/137       23:21    9:15       46:14
793   Elizabeth Todd         F30-34      52/166       23:01    9:15       46:14
794   Tina Cleveland         F45-49       21/88       23:40    9:15       46:14
795   Jennifer Hinker        F40-44      40/137       23:36    9:15       46:15
796   Amy Nitka              F35-39      63/181       22:53    9:15       46:15
797   Mary Pfahning          F35-39      64/181       23:19    9:16       46:16
798   Hannah Smith           F25-29      50/163       26:52    9:16       46:17
799   Laura Belanger Tess    F40-44      41/137       22:59    9:16       46:18
800   Scott Riehl            M40-44      73/132       22:13    9:16       46:18
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801   Kelly Satori           F40-44      42/137       23:35    9:16       46:18
802   Teresa Prichard        F50-54       14/66       23:00    9:16       46:18
803   Deanna Lutz            F30-34      53/166       22:50    9:16       46:20
804   Stephanie Hayes        F50-54       15/66       23:35    9:16       46:20
805   Cari Pronschinske      F40-44      43/137       22:19    9:17       46:21
806   Marcus Nack            M25-29      72/114       21:58    9:17       46:21
807   David Moore            M65-69       11/18       22:49    9:17       46:22
808   Steve Jones            M45-49       51/98       22:50    9:17       46:22
809   Rhonda Bartels         F35-39      65/181       22:46    9:17       46:22
810   Greg Petz              M25-29      73/114       24:33    9:17       46:23
811   Amanda Williams        F30-34      54/166       23:09    9:17       46:24
812   Dan Weber              M25-29      74/114       23:56    9:18       46:26
813   Kyle Skibicki          M30-34      77/131       22:13    9:18       46:26
814   Ken Wall               M19-24       26/30       22:31    9:18       46:27
815   Sara Craig             F30-34      55/166       22:14    9:18       46:27
816   Sean Cordova           M25-29      75/114       24:04    9:18       46:28
817   Tim Benn               M45-49       52/98       22:15    9:18       46:29
818   Stacy Bach             F35-39      66/181       23:06    9:18       46:29
819   Megan Wry              F35-39      67/181       23:06    9:19       46:31
820   Jamie Zynda            M40-44      74/132       23:37    9:19       46:32
821   Kathryn Maas           F35-39      68/181       23:36    9:19       46:32
822   Emily Wisinski         F30-34      56/166       23:25    9:19       46:32
823   Terri Simpson          F55-59        9/40       23:12    9:19       46:32
824   Alicia Burrill         F30-34      57/166       23:38    9:19       46:33
825   Sara Pavelski          F25-29      51/163       23:11    9:19       46:33
826   Mark Holdhusen         M35-39      69/112       23:31    9:19       46:34
827   Megan Oley             F25-29      52/163       23:25    9:19       46:34
828   Anna Calaway           F16-18        7/13       24:31    9:19       46:34
829   Scott Rubenzer         M40-44      75/132       24:01    9:19       46:34
830   Patty Benedict         F55-59       10/40       22:52    9:19       46:35
831   Timothy Trowbridge     M45-49       53/98       23:41    9:20       46:36
832   Lorie Hodkiewicz       F50-54       16/66       23:08    9:20       46:36
833   Ryan Foucault          M01-15       25/29       25:39    9:20       46:37
834   Andrew Foucault        M40-44      76/132       25:39    9:20       46:37
835   Jenny Frisch           F35-39      69/181       23:24    9:20       46:38
836   Larry Clark            M55-59       26/42       23:05    9:20       46:40
837   Andrew Gille           M35-39      70/112       22:52    9:20       46:40
838   David Anttila          M45-49       54/98       23:18    9:20       46:40
839   Sarah Verber           F40-44      44/137       24:23    9:21       46:41
840   Steve Fox              M45-49       55/98       20:54    9:21       46:42
841   Sandy Huser            F55-59       11/40       22:46    9:21       46:42
842   Katherine Mears        F25-29      53/163       24:16    9:21       46:43
843   Andrea Steiner         F40-44      45/137       23:21    9:21       46:43
844   Dave Ilkka             M45-49       56/98       22:38    9:21       46:43
845   Ryan Andrews           M40-44      77/132       23:43    9:21       46:45
846   Adam Cleary            M35-39      71/112       23:29    9:21       46:45
847   Angie Fleischman       F35-39      70/181       23:19    9:21       46:45
848   David Laspa            M60-64       20/32       23:34    9:22       46:46
849   Darla Seehafer         F45-49       22/88       23:11    9:22       46:47
850   Christine Svennes      F40-44      46/137       22:55    9:22       46:49
851   Sterling Kulke         F40-44      47/137       24:26    9:22       46:49
852   Allen Sasha Mankiewicz M25-29      76/114       23:36    9:22       46:50
853   Dwight Swenson         M55-59       27/42       23:06    9:23       46:52
854   Erin Boyd              F25-29      54/163       23:28    9:23       46:52
855   Adam Hopp              M25-29      77/114       22:28    9:23       46:52
856   Jody Avery             F50-54       17/66       23:25    9:23       46:54
857   Jody Krieg             F45-49       23/88       23:24    9:23       46:54
858   Stephanie Thompson     F25-29      55/163       23:44    9:23       46:54
859   Natalie Sankey         F25-29      56/163       22:35    9:23       46:54
860   Bobbie Jo Aue          F35-39      71/181       24:12    9:23       46:55
861   Kristin Palecek        F40-44      48/137       23:07    9:24       46:56
862   Abby Devita            F19-24       25/52       22:31    9:24       46:57
863   Andrew Daniels         M25-29      78/114       23:04    9:24       46:58
864   Vicky Ellwood          F30-34      58/166       25:03    9:24       46:58
865   Bryon Halverson        M45-49       57/98       23:57    9:24       46:58
866   Kurtis Bannach         M30-34      78/131       23:30    9:24       46:58
867   Jason Anderson         M40-44      78/132       23:09    9:24       46:59
868   Jerry Rhoden           M40-44      79/132       24:03    9:25       47:01
869   Jody Kolodziej         F30-34      59/166       23:16    9:25       47:02
870   Dan Beghin             M25-29      79/114       23:44    9:25       47:02
871   Graham Bradley         M30-34      79/131       23:54    9:25       47:04
872   Tara Tschillard        F30-34      60/166       23:55    9:25       47:04
873   Mike Close             M50-54       53/85       24:14    9:25       47:05
874   Adam Wilms             M25-29      80/114       24:45    9:26       47:06
875   Ken Liebnitz           M45-49       58/98       23:57    9:26       47:07
876   Ed Lee                 M55-59       28/42       23:16    9:26       47:08
877   Jerry Thompson         M55-59       29/42       23:53    9:26       47:08
878   Jeff Steinkamp         M35-39      72/112       25:23    9:26       47:09
879   Jenessa Reid           F25-29      57/163       23:16    9:26       47:10
880   Cindy Plamann          F50-54       18/66       22:52    9:27       47:11
881   Jennifer Wrirkus       F35-39      72/181       24:39    9:27       47:13
882   Adam Heck              M35-39      73/112       23:46    9:27       47:13
883   Kevin Ostrowski        M40-44      80/132       25:30    9:27       47:15
884   Brenna Raasch          F01-15       11/21       25:30    9:27       47:15
885   Eric Kumm              M40-44      81/132       23:46    9:27       47:15
886   Allison Rehfeldt       F35-39      73/181       23:12    9:28       47:17
887   Mark Cychosz           M50-54       54/85       23:17    9:28       47:18
888   Denise Hanke           F25-29      58/163       22:47    9:28       47:18
889   Amanda Seubert         F30-34      61/166       24:51    9:28       47:20
890   Brittney Epping        F25-29      59/163       23:17    9:28       47:20
891   Nick Engel             M30-34      80/131       24:00    9:28       47:20
892   Paul Hoffman           M30-34      81/131       23:41    9:28       47:20
893   Jacob Smith            M30-34      82/131       23:14    9:29       47:25
894   Chad Meyer             M40-44      82/132       24:00    9:30       47:27
895   Kim Damrow             F25-29      60/163       24:04    9:30       47:27
896   Amanda Hesse           F25-29      61/163       24:04    9:30       47:27
897   Tressa Gitzlaff        F40-44      49/137       23:23    9:30       47:27
898   Chad Breitzke          M40-44      83/132       22:25    9:31       47:31
899   Cindy Rash             F35-39      74/181       22:47    9:31       47:31
900   Josie Dietrich         F01-15       12/21       23:34    9:31       47:33
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901   Zoe Miller             F45-49       24/88       24:09    9:31       47:33
902   Heather Hearley        F35-39      75/181       23:06    9:31       47:33
903   Cory Foucault          M30-34      83/131       24:53    9:31       47:35
904   Lori Hoerter           F35-39      76/181       23:12    9:31       47:35
905   Chad Henke             M25-29      81/114       23:04    9:32       47:36
906   Kalijo Southworth      F25-29      62/163       24:21    9:32       47:38
907   Daniel Holloway        M50-54       55/85       23:54    9:32       47:39
908   Stacey Bannach         F35-39      77/181       23:30    9:32       47:40
909   Kelly Loken            F30-34      62/166       23:48    9:32       47:40
910   Mark Melum             M40-44      84/132       24:05    9:33       47:41
911   Michael Melum          M40-44      85/132       24:05    9:33       47:41
912   Hajo Schiewe           M45-49       59/98       23:32    9:33       47:41
913   Cassie Paulson         F25-29      63/163       23:17    9:33       47:42
914   Steven Frankel         M45-49       60/98       25:45    9:33       47:42
915   Nicole Molski          F30-34      63/166       23:47    9:33       47:42
916   Scott Gile             M50-54       56/85       23:46    9:33       47:42
917   Tyler Townsend         M19-24       27/30       22:54    9:33       47:45
918   Sarah Jordan           F30-34      64/166       23:37    9:34       47:48
919   Kim Maas               F30-34      65/166       23:36    9:34       47:48
920   Montana Szymanski      F25-29      64/163       23:22    9:34       47:49
921   Joe Higgins            M50-54       57/85       25:04    9:35       47:52
922   Kami Weis              F40-44      50/137       23:50    9:35       47:54
923   Duane Meyer            M55-59       30/42       23:53    9:35       47:55
924   Jaclyn Kelly           F25-29      65/163       24:49    9:35       47:55
925   Bridget Gormley        F25-29      66/163       22:51    9:35       47:55
926   Keith Snyder           M45-49       61/98       22:48    9:36       47:56
927   Daniel Kropidlowski    M30-34      84/131       22:51    9:36       47:58
928   Ryan Kohn              M35-39      74/112       23:39    9:36       47:58
929   Kent Anderson          M30-34      85/131       24:46    9:36       47:59
930   Kelly Romano           F30-34      66/166       24:31    9:37       48:01
931   Trina Pilsner          F40-44      51/137       23:45    9:37       48:02
932   Eric Liazuk            M30-34      86/131       24:04    9:38       48:06
933   Tim Martin             M50-54       58/85       24:32    9:38       48:07
934   Michael Patterson      M35-39      75/112       24:42    9:38       48:07
935   Mara Patterson         F35-39      78/181       24:43    9:38       48:08
936   Kristi Romberg         F35-39      79/181       24:10    9:38       48:08
937   Wendy Cole             F30-34      67/166       24:10    9:38       48:08
938   Lindsey Krygowski      F25-29      67/163       24:11    9:38       48:10
939   Matt Stevenson         M25-29      82/114       24:16    9:38       48:10
940   Amanda Arnold          F25-29      68/163       22:40    9:39       48:11
941   Tim McAdow             M45-49       62/98       23:52    9:39       48:12
942   Jana Baehman           F35-39      80/181       24:43    9:39       48:13
943   Bill Taugner           M70-79         1/2       23:10    9:39       48:13
944   Katla Anderson         F01-15       13/21       23:31    9:39       48:14
945   Brittany Kirsch        F25-29      69/163       23:44    9:39       48:15
946   Kristin Malnory        F25-29      70/163       24:50    9:40       48:18
947   Marchellie Sheldon     F25-29      71/163       23:59    9:40       48:19
948   Chris Zachman          M30-34      87/131       23:55    9:40       48:20
949   Kathy Kolton           F30-34      68/166       24:12    9:40       48:21
950   Sandy Leonhard         F45-49       25/88       23:12    9:41       48:22
951   Jeff Huser             M55-59       31/42       23:30    9:41       48:23
952   Ashley Holly           F25-29      72/163       23:31    9:41       48:24
953   Ken Kronschnabel       M50-54       59/85       24:45    9:41       48:24
954   Jen Kehoe              F45-49       26/88       22:40    9:41       48:24
955   Jason Lohaus           M30-34      88/131       21:36    9:41       48:24
956   Allie Barten           F25-29      73/163       23:36    9:41       48:24
957   Mary Hollis            F45-49       27/88       23:22    9:41       48:24
958   Justin Reid            F25-29      74/163       23:24    9:42       48:26
959   Sherry McLennon        F60-64        3/17       24:09    9:42       48:26
960   Mary Higgins           F50-54       19/66       24:12    9:42       48:26
961   Megan Johnson          F35-39      81/181       25:22    9:42       48:27
962   Melissa Whitehouse     F25-29      75/163       25:23    9:42       48:28
963   Megan Cavadias         F25-29      76/163       25:28    9:42       48:28
964   Douglas Simon          M30-34      89/131       25:50    9:42       48:28
965   Dave Weis              M45-49       63/98       24:02    9:42       48:30
966   Julie Kessler          F40-44      52/137       24:23    9:42       48:30
967   Melissa Simcakowski    F35-39      82/181       24:23    9:43       48:31
968   Cindy Kreuser          F30-34      69/166       25:34    9:43       48:31
969   Ben Groboski           M30-34      90/131       25:35    9:43       48:31
970   Patti Ferrone          F45-49       28/88       24:02    9:43       48:31
971   Elaine Moore           F60-64        4/17       25:16    9:43       48:31
972   Tyler Zaborowski       M25-29      83/114       23:54    9:43       48:32
973   Patti Schoppe          F45-49       29/88       24:28    9:43       48:32
974   Joanthan Bantle        M25-29      84/114       23:59    9:43       48:34
975   Diana Trzebiatowski    F50-54       20/66       24:04    9:44       48:37
976   Martin Alekna          M50-54       60/85       24:26    9:44       48:37
977   Melinda Vokoun         F35-39      83/181       23:37    9:44       48:37
978   Katrina Moscinski      F35-39      84/181       24:17    9:44       48:37
979   Judy Thompson          F55-59       12/40       24:12    9:44       48:38
980   Ruth Schleis           F30-34      70/166       24:05    9:44       48:39
981   Jaidan Miller          F01-15       14/21       24:15    9:44       48:39
982   Seth Rehfeldt          M35-39      76/112       23:18    9:45       48:41
983   Jody Lindvig           F40-44      53/137       24:24    9:45       48:42
984   Bill Lindvig           M45-49       64/98       24:24    9:45       48:42
985   Madelin Petz           F25-29      77/163       24:32    9:45       48:44
986   Tricia Oltmann         F35-39      85/181       24:07    9:45       48:44
987   Laura Stephenson       F50-54       21/66       25:04    9:45       48:45
988   Jenni Brown            F35-39      86/181       24:53    9:45       48:45
989   Scott Altenhofen       M45-49       65/98       24:38    9:46       48:46
990   Lynn Martin            F45-49       30/88       24:34    9:46       48:47
991   Kelly Gardner          F30-34      71/166       24:19    9:46       48:47
992   Jerry Raikowski        M25-29      85/114       23:24    9:46       48:48
993   Christopher Droske     M25-29      86/114       24:07    9:46       48:49
994   Tina Bacon             F40-44      54/137       22:54    9:46       48:49
995   Dean Olds              M35-39      77/112       23:35    9:46       48:49
996   Donna Grim             F55-59       13/40       24:46    9:47       48:51
997   Jenny Olson            F30-34      72/166       23:53    9:47       48:52
998   Julie Peterson         F60-64        5/17       24:50    9:47       48:52
999   Dawn McKone            F50-54       22/66       24:30    9:47       48:53
1000  Karen Sorenson         F30-34      73/166       24:34    9:47       48:55
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1001  Ed Morganroth  Jr.     M55-59       32/42       25:43    9:47       48:55
1002  Ashley Gau             F30-34      74/166       24:25    9:48       48:56
1003  Brittnee Bitter        F19-24       26/52       24:13    9:48       48:56
1004  Dustin Literski        M25-29      87/114       24:25    9:48       48:57
1005  Dave Fiegel            M50-54       61/85       24:28    9:48       48:59
1006  Mia Wandtke            F01-15       15/21       25:17    9:49       49:01
1007  Ihor Bardachiwski      M45-49       66/98       24:34    9:49       49:01
1008  Thomas Wilz            M30-34      91/131       24:37    9:49       49:03
1009  Samantha Olson         F25-29      78/163       24:38    9:49       49:03
1010  Julie Lampert          F45-49       31/88       24:37    9:49       49:04
1011  Steven Landwehr        M25-29      88/114       25:30    9:49       49:04
1012  David Schiek           M45-49       67/98       24:52    9:49       49:05
1013  Laura Bolger           F30-34      75/166       24:16    9:50       49:06
1014  Katie Wolf             F30-34      76/166       24:26    9:50       49:07
1015  April Daul             F35-39      87/181       24:29    9:50       49:08
1016  Pete Weyenberg         M55-59       33/42       23:49    9:50       49:09
1017  Trailer Brennan        F50-54       23/66       25:01    9:50       49:10
1018  Angela Engel           F35-39      88/181       24:22    9:50       49:10
1019  Ashley Ormson          F25-29      79/163       26:32    9:51       49:11
1020  Theresa Sybeldon       F40-44      55/137       24:53    9:52       49:16
1021  John O'Rourke          M40-44      86/132       25:57    9:52       49:16
1022  Corey Barnes           M30-34      92/131       23:54    9:52       49:20
1023  Holly Van Asten        F19-24       27/52       23:45    9:52       49:20
1024  Jennifer Tidquist      F45-49       32/88       24:43    9:53       49:21
1025  Nicole Gant            F25-29      80/163       22:50    9:53       49:22
1026  Erica Becker           F35-39      89/181       25:51    9:53       49:24
1027  Denese MacE            F45-49       33/88       24:33    9:53       49:24
1028  Tim Cychosz            M60-64       21/32       24:40    9:53       49:24
1029  Peter Koeppen          M25-29      89/114       23:46    9:54       49:26
1030  Anna Peissig           F19-24       28/52       25:07    9:54       49:26
1031  Jen Auner              F35-39      90/181       24:46    9:54       49:28
1032  Mark Kinslow           M40-44      87/132       24:16    9:54       49:30
1033  Lisa Disher            F40-44      56/137       24:18    9:55       49:31
1034  Darrin Steinbach       M30-34      93/131       25:13    9:55       49:32
1035  Nancy Christensen      F50-54       24/66       25:06    9:55       49:33
1036  Lynell Shumaker        F45-49       34/88       25:09    9:55       49:35
1037  Andy Heldt             M50-54       62/85       24:26    9:56       49:36
1038  Kala Grove             F25-29      81/163       25:34    9:56       49:36
1039  Mark Lamore            M40-44      88/132       23:49    9:56       49:36
1040  Karen McChrystal       F40-44      57/137       25:09    9:56       49:37
1041  Laura Ellingson        F25-29      82/163       25:06    9:56       49:40
1042  Scott Peterson         M40-44      89/132       24:26    9:56       49:40
1043  Lori Schiebel          F40-44      58/137       25:04    9:57       49:41
1044  Sara Moritz            F35-39      91/181       24:55    9:57       49:42
1045  Reggie Cowden          F45-49       35/88       25:21    9:57       49:42
1046  Gerry Burant           M45-49       68/98       24:26    9:57       49:43
1047  Derrick Longdo         M40-44      90/132       25:09    9:57       49:44
1048  Jodi Johnson           F40-44      59/137       25:04    9:57       49:45
1049  Joe Larson             M60-64       22/32       23:18    9:58       49:47
1050  Rachel Kijak           F30-34      77/166       24:51    9:58       49:47
1051  Teresa Sprangers       F19-24       29/52       24:17    9:58       49:48
1052  Tyler Rowe             M16-18       15/19       24:15    9:58       49:48
1053  Paula Damask           F45-49       36/88       24:27    9:58       49:49
1054  Carol Mueller          F45-49       37/88       25:55    9:58       49:49
1055  Joel Fetterer          M30-34      94/131       24:26    9:59       49:51
1056  Matthew Kroening       M30-34      95/131       24:27    9:59       49:52
1057  Mark Stickney          M40-44      91/132       26:10    9:59       49:52
1058  Lynn Dickman           F25-29      83/163       24:53    9:59       49:53
1059  Mark Gralla            M50-54       63/85       24:03    9:59       49:53
1060  David Clark            M40-44      92/132       25:03    9:59       49:53
1061  Amy Boston             F35-39      92/181       24:50    9:59       49:54
1062  Christine Rush         F30-34      78/166       25:23    9:59       49:54
1063  Colleen Wenos          F35-39      93/181       24:39    9:59       49:55
1064  Frank Flack            M45-49       69/98       25:47   10:00       49:57
1065  Christie Reynolds      F35-39      94/181       24:22   10:00       49:59
1066  Rebecca O'Connell      F25-29      84/163       25:14   10:00       50:00
1067  Joshua Jensen          M25-29      90/114       25:14   10:00       50:00
1068  Linda Rosenthal        F65-69         1/5       24:51   10:01       50:05
1069  Kristin Hinzman        F45-49       38/88       25:40   10:02       50:06
1070  Randy O'Connell        M40-44      93/132       23:16   10:02       50:07
1071  Dana Rhodes            F40-44      60/137       24:06   10:02       50:08
1072  Bekki Weinke           F35-39      95/181       25:08   10:02       50:09
1073  Amy Pawlitzke          F30-34      79/166       24:39   10:02       50:10
1074  Char Plowman           F50-54       25/66       24:09   10:03       50:14
1075  Diane Dietsche         F60-64        6/17       25:03   10:03       50:15
1076  Jason Mayerl           M35-39      78/112       27:34   10:04       50:16
1077  Ken Conlon             M45-49       70/98       25:44   10:04       50:16
1078  Sue Gitzlaff           F60-64        7/17       25:00   10:04       50:16
1079  Jamie Tauferner        F30-34      80/166       25:37   10:04       50:17
1080  Julie Tackett          F35-39      96/181       25:19   10:04       50:17
1081  Carol Ann Lussenden    F45-49       39/88       26:00   10:04       50:17
1082  Rebecca Deffner        F30-34      81/166       24:46   10:04       50:19
1083  Mark Erbes             M35-39      79/112       25:08   10:04       50:19
1084  Lisa Springob          F40-44      61/137       24:36   10:04       50:20
1085  Lauren Holapa          F19-24       30/52       25:43   10:04       50:20
1086  Jessica Mair           F30-34      82/166       25:43   10:05       50:21
1087  Tara Knoble            F30-34      83/166       26:08   10:05       50:21
1088  Kurt Heuer             M50-54       64/85       25:32   10:05       50:23
1089  Chuck Price            M40-44      94/132       25:33   10:05       50:24
1090  Craig Rasmussen        M50-54       65/85       24:37   10:05       50:24
1091  Tammy Trzebiatowski    F40-44      62/137       24:39   10:05       50:25
1092  Beth Kinslow           F30-34      84/166       25:34   10:05       50:25
1093  Heidi Wiberg           F35-39      97/181       24:33   10:06       50:27
1094  Kit Swiecki            M45-49       71/98       25:40   10:06       50:28
1095  Nancy Gralla           F55-59       14/40       24:33   10:06       50:29
1096  Carla Miskowski        F45-49       40/88       24:50   10:06       50:29
1097  Sam Stuchlak           M25-29      91/114       26:13   10:06       50:29
1098  Deb McGill             F50-54       26/66       25:43   10:06       50:30
1099  Carrie Wojchik         F35-39      98/181       25:30   10:07       50:32
1100  Jamie Koenig           F30-34      85/166       25:26   10:07       50:33
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1101  Bryan Dusso            M30-34      96/131       26:00   10:07       50:34
1102  Nick Thompson          M25-29      92/114       25:48   10:07       50:35
1103  Alex Burant            M16-18       16/19       24:33   10:08       50:36
1104  Katie Miller           F30-34      86/166       25:48   10:08       50:36
1105  Andrew Hale            M40-44      95/132       26:01   10:08       50:37
1106  Lori Vandenberg Zamudi F40-44      63/137       25:39   10:08       50:39
1107  Lucas Telfer           M35-39      80/112       25:56   10:08       50:39
1108  Jennifer Vanderloop    F25-29      85/163       24:34   10:08       50:40
1109  Joshua Linn            M40-44      96/132       24:23   10:09       50:41
1110  Timothy Roser          M50-54       66/85       25:12   10:09       50:41
1111  Emily Barker           F30-34      87/166       24:37   10:09       50:42
1112  Fawn Friedenfels       F25-29      86/163       26:09   10:09       50:42
1113  Peggy Alexander        F35-39      99/181       24:56   10:09       50:44
1114  George Peretz          M55-59       34/42       25:28   10:09       50:45
1115  Michele Utecht         F25-29      87/163       24:51   10:10       50:49
1116  Megan Utecht           F25-29      88/163       24:52   10:10       50:49
1117  Amy Furo               F40-44      64/137       25:01   10:10       50:50
1118  Kathryn Steinbach      F30-34      88/166       25:44   10:11       50:51
1119  Nikki Kelsey           F30-34      89/166       24:32   10:11       50:51
1120  Paul Cramer            M25-29      93/114       24:26   10:11       50:52
1121  Kim Spoerl             F55-59       15/40       26:01   10:11       50:52
1122  Steven Thompson        M60-64       23/32       25:22   10:11       50:52
1123  Jennifer Fox           F40-44      65/137       26:11   10:11       50:52
1124  Kimm Vandenheuvel      F25-29      89/163       25:44   10:11       50:54
1125  James Marchewka        M30-34      97/131       26:39   10:12       50:56
1126  Greg Diekroeger        M50-54       67/85       25:47   10:12       50:57
1127  Marianne Grace-Mckay   F50-54       27/66       25:04   10:12       50:57
1128  Kimberly Reed          F45-49       41/88       24:56   10:12       50:57
1129  Corey Koelsch          M45-49       72/98       24:56   10:12       50:58
1130  Tony Smyrneos          M50-54       68/85       23:57   10:12       50:58
1131  Amy Derenne            F19-24       31/52       25:50   10:12       50:59
1132  Joeseph Martens        M50-54       69/85       26:33   10:13       51:01
1133  Eric Kroening          M30-34      98/131       23:56   10:13       51:01
1134  Brittany Pepowski      F25-29      90/163       24:55   10:13       51:01
1135  Heather Crimmins       F40-44      66/137       23:19   10:13       51:02
1136  Kathleen Gould         F25-29      91/163       23:54   10:13       51:03
1137  John Oehler            M35-39      81/112       25:45   10:13       51:03
1138  Erin O'Connell         F25-29      92/163       25:44   10:13       51:04
1139  David Gaie             M50-54       70/85       25:53   10:13       51:05
1140  Scott Tauferner        M35-39      82/112       24:12   10:14       51:06
1141  Tracie Lemere          F40-44      67/137       25:55   10:14       51:06
1142  John Dietrich Ii       M40-44      97/132       23:57   10:14       51:06
1143  Anika Brandl           F01-15       16/21       25:25   10:14       51:06
1144  Michelle Foti          F40-44      68/137       25:20   10:14       51:07
1145  Mary Gustin            F65-69         2/5       25:08   10:14       51:07
1146  Kaleena Bown           F30-34      90/166       25:04   10:14       51:07
1147  Aj Hawley              M40-44      98/132       25:19   10:14       51:08
1148  John Koshnick          M50-54       71/85       24:08   10:14       51:08
1149  Cindy Nielsen          F50-54       28/66       25:08   10:14       51:08
1150  Brent Tidquist         M45-49       73/98       26:25   10:14       51:09
1151  Sarah Adams            F30-34      91/166       25:56   10:15       51:12
1152  Ashley Stauber         F30-34      92/166       25:56   10:15       51:13
1153  Rebecca Eckes          F30-34      93/166       25:57   10:15       51:13
1154  Michael Waak           M25-29      94/114       26:09   10:15       51:13
1155  Nick Berger            M35-39      83/112       25:12   10:15       51:14
1156  Christina Berger       F35-39     100/181       25:13   10:15       51:14
1157  Steven Yeska           M30-34      99/131       24:29   10:15       51:15
1158  Jaclyn Olson           F25-29      93/163       25:35   10:15       51:15
1159  Justin Frymark         M25-29      95/114       25:40   10:15       51:15
1160  Renae Utech            F35-39     101/181       24:41   10:15       51:15
1161  Gretchen Wetzel        F55-59       16/40       25:45   10:17       51:21
1162  Nicole Zuleger         F25-29      94/163       26:08   10:17       51:23
1163  Jan Haapala            M30-34     100/131       25:41   10:17       51:25
1164  Valerie Haapala        F35-39     102/181       25:41   10:17       51:25
1165  Melissa Rickert        F35-39     103/181       25:38   10:18       51:26
1166  Jeff Simpson           M55-59       35/42       25:06   10:18       51:27
1167  Jenny Knecht           F30-34      94/166       25:35   10:18       51:27
1168  Carly Jahns            F30-34      95/166       26:25   10:18       51:27
1169  Carrie Engelbright     F35-39     104/181       25:47   10:18       51:27
1170  Richard Taugner        M45-49       74/98       25:20   10:18       51:27
1171  Eric Verber            M60-64       24/32       24:52   10:18       51:28
1172  Christopher Kamps      M30-34     101/131       25:38   10:18       51:29
1173  Mandy Kamps            F30-34      96/166       25:44   10:18       51:29
1174  Jen Ruby-Durst         F35-39     105/181       26:08   10:18       51:29
1175  Kyle Colden            M35-39      84/112       26:05   10:18       51:30
1176  Mike Massey            M50-54       72/85       25:29   10:19       51:32
1177  Mary Massey            F45-49       42/88       25:29   10:19       51:33
1178  Lisa Rasmussen         F45-49       43/88       25:03   10:19       51:33
1179  Brenda Frank           F35-39     106/181       25:25   10:20       51:36
1180  Lisa Kennedy           F35-39     107/181       26:06   10:20       51:37
1181  Stacy Colden           F35-39     108/181       26:07   10:20       51:37
1182  Jackie Rickel          F50-54       29/66       25:34   10:20       51:38
1183  Jeremy Higgins         M40-44      99/132       25:54   10:20       51:38
1184  Becky Benn             F40-44      69/137       25:55   10:20       51:39
1185  Jeffrey Kulick         M45-49       75/98       24:55   10:21       51:41
1186  Mary Domka             F60-64        8/17       25:39   10:21       51:43
1187  Thomas Reynolds        M35-39      85/112       25:06   10:21       51:43
1188  Bradley Mroczenski     M30-34     102/131       26:17   10:21       51:44
1189  Jami Gebert            F30-34      97/166       25:47   10:21       51:45
1190  Denise Kluge           F50-54       30/66       25:48   10:22       51:46
1191  Christy Young          F40-44      70/137       25:09   10:22       51:46
1192  Travis Berndt          M35-39      86/112       25:43   10:22       51:48
1193  Blake Zurawski         M30-34     103/131       25:31   10:22       51:48
1194  Kelly Berndt           F40-44      71/137       25:43   10:22       51:48
1195  Amber Mroczenski       F30-34      98/166       26:17   10:22       51:48
1196  Stephanie Raasch       F40-44      72/137       25:54   10:22       51:48
1197  Marci Wolberg          F30-34      99/166       25:21   10:22       51:48
1198  Peggy Feltz            F45-49       44/88       25:52   10:22       51:50
1199  Kim McCarron           F45-49       45/88       25:49   10:23       51:51
1200  Nikki Wierzba          F30-34     100/166       25:37   10:23       51:52
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1201  August Hartigan        M60-64       25/32       26:02   10:23       51:53
1202  John McInnes           M45-49       76/98       25:24   10:23       51:53
1203  Lowell Block           M55-59       36/42       26:15   10:23       51:54
1204  Adam Lubinski          M30-34     104/131       26:40   10:23       51:54
1205  Danyelle Cowan         F30-34     101/166       26:16   10:23       51:54
1206  Michelle Dubois        F45-49       46/88       26:04   10:23       51:54
1207  Farrah Wolfe           F35-39     109/181       27:04   10:23       51:55
1208  David Clark            M40-44     100/132       25:40   10:24       51:56
1209  Amelia Wolf            F19-24       32/52       26:27   10:24       51:57
1210  Douglas Petznick       M40-44     101/132       26:08   10:24       51:58
1211  Lisa Wolf              F45-49       47/88       26:32   10:24       51:58
1212  Alice Boyd             F50-54       31/66       26:02   10:24       51:59
1213  Teri Jaeger            F50-54       32/66       25:09   10:24       51:59
1214  Kristine Alston        F45-49       48/88       25:06   10:24       52:00
1215  Sara Kolo              F30-34     102/166       26:33   10:25       52:03
1216  Karen Salzwedel        F50-54       33/66       26:03   10:25       52:03
1217  Heidi Nowitzke         F25-29      95/163       25:55   10:25       52:04
1218  Carmen Coey            F35-39     110/181       26:26   10:26       52:06
1219  Seth Hanson            M35-39      87/112       25:27   10:26       52:06
1220  Misty Ferk             F35-39     111/181       25:31   10:26       52:08
1221  Jennifer Kohnen        F30-34     103/166       25:11   10:26       52:10
1222  Maggie Marquardt       F35-39     112/181       26:14   10:26       52:10
1223  Crystal Schoen         F25-29      96/163       25:28   10:27       52:12
1224  Samantha Przybelski    F25-29      97/163       25:41   10:28       52:16
1225  Ryan Boll              M25-29      96/114       26:01   10:28       52:18
1226  Katie Hitchcock        F25-29      98/163       25:26   10:28       52:19
1227  Richard Bowden         M65-69       12/18       25:17   10:28       52:19
1228  Nicky Premeau Napieral F40-44      73/137       25:55   10:28       52:20
1229  Julia Ribarits         F30-34     104/166       25:28   10:29       52:21
1230  Lee Wietrzykowski      M40-44     102/132       25:51   10:29       52:22
1231  Alexandra Gosda        F19-24       33/52       26:56   10:30       52:26
1232  Logan Thill            M01-15       26/29       29:07   10:30       52:26
1233  Jayme Stevens          F40-44      74/137       25:14   10:30       52:28
1234  Chris Feder            F35-39     113/181       25:23   10:30       52:29
1235  Beth Rogowski          F35-39     114/181       25:27   10:30       52:29
1236  Betsy Melcher          F40-44      75/137       26:01   10:31       52:31
1237  Amber Grubba           F25-29      99/163       27:02   10:31       52:31
1238  Ann Marchant           F40-44      76/137       26:37   10:31       52:32
1239  Kate Salas             F35-39     115/181       26:37   10:31       52:32
1240  Becky Mroczenski       F35-39     116/181       26:15   10:31       52:32
1241  Shannon Semmerling     F40-44      77/137       27:10   10:31       52:32
1242  Kerry Parker           F50-54       34/66       24:46   10:31       52:33
1243  Rina Rasmussen         F30-34     105/166       25:33   10:31       52:35
1244  Kristin Literski       F40-44      78/137       25:55   10:32       52:37
1245  Aaron Wichmann         M19-24       28/30       26:48   10:32       52:38
1246  Marie Dobernig         F19-24       34/52       26:43   10:32       52:39
1247  Jennifer Heil          F35-39     117/181       26:36   10:32       52:39
1248  Penny Sellhausen       F50-54       35/66       25:51   10:32       52:40
1249  Jean Lyon              F50-54       36/66       26:17   10:33       52:41
1250  Barb Engle             F45-49       49/88       26:26   10:33       52:43
1251  Randy Dragt            M45-49       77/98       25:26   10:33       52:43
1252  Jason Worden           M40-44     103/132       26:12   10:34       52:47
1253  Kim Slinde             F35-39     118/181       26:15   10:34       52:49
1254  Ed Slinde              M40-44     104/132       26:15   10:34       52:49
1255  Lea Calaway            F45-49       50/88       26:27   10:34       52:50
1256  Dan MacGregor          M50-54       73/85       27:32   10:35       52:51
1257  Rachel Erbes           F35-39     119/181       26:13   10:35       52:53
1258  Ruthann Nelson         F65-69         3/5       27:00   10:35       52:55
1259  Kristina Apfelbeck     F30-34     106/166       26:13   10:36       52:56
1260  Sarah Plaski           F40-44      79/137       25:04   10:36       52:57
1261  Tom Knoedler           M25-29      97/114       23:59   10:36       52:58
1262  Tina Steinkamp         F35-39     120/181       27:11   10:36       52:59
1263  Tracie Kleiner         F40-44      80/137       26:13   10:36       53:00
1264  Dana Derenne           F16-18        8/13       25:50   10:37       53:01
1265  Barb Grawey            F50-54       37/66       26:06   10:37       53:01
1266  Michelle Helgesen      F30-34     107/166       27:30   10:37       53:02
1267  Caitlin Smith          F25-29     100/163       27:29   10:37       53:04
1268  Jen Wandtke            F40-44      81/137       25:34   10:37       53:04
1269  Dan Hofer              M35-39      88/112       26:22   10:37       53:05
1270  Kristin Danielski      F25-29     101/163       26:29   10:38       53:09
1271  Mel Gerrits            F25-29     102/163       26:30   10:38       53:09
1272  Deeann Reece           F50-54       38/66       26:39   10:39       53:12
1273  Vanessa Bowers         F30-34     108/166       27:19   10:39       53:15
1274  Lori Hoffman           F30-34     109/166       24:39   10:40       53:19
1275  Gregory Swedberg       M35-39      89/112       26:44   10:40       53:19
1276  Linda Mathys           F50-54       39/66       27:11   10:40       53:20
1277  Nicole Stelzer         F19-24       35/52       30:31   10:41       53:22
1278  Mark Stankowski        M50-54       74/85       26:09   10:41       53:22
1279  Jean Drake             F40-44      82/137       26:09   10:41       53:22
1280  Kristin Goetzman       F19-24       36/52       26:47   10:41       53:23
1281  Marsha Goetzman        F45-49       51/88       26:48   10:41       53:23
1282  Christopher Ferguson   M19-24       29/30       30:32   10:41       53:23
1283  Cory Nelson            M45-49       78/98       25:45   10:42       53:26
1284  Jessica Grimm Hernande F25-29     103/163       26:42   10:42       53:27
1285  Brooke Hiess           F01-15       17/21       24:58   10:42       53:29
1286  Bill Wiedenhoeft       M55-59       37/42       27:29   10:42       53:29
1287  Thomas Daniels         M25-29      98/114       24:47   10:43       53:33
1288  Kathy Konopacky        F55-59       17/40       27:15   10:43       53:33
1289  Eric Lokken            M35-39      90/112       26:05   10:43       53:34
1290  Chris Hoban            M60-64       26/32       25:16   10:44       53:36
1291  Cary Tauchman          M60-64       27/32       25:11   10:44       53:36
1292  Megan Ziolkowski       F25-29     104/163       26:35   10:44       53:40
1293  Mark Salm              M35-39      91/112       25:51   10:45       53:44
1294  Mindy Frymark          F55-59       18/40       26:04   10:46       53:46
1295  Debbie Iverson         F55-59       19/40       27:01   10:46       53:46
1296  Michele Bahl           F40-44      83/137       27:38   10:46       53:47
1297  Mary Cejka Rivet       F30-34     110/166       26:37   10:46       53:48
1298  Rhonda Kempen          F35-39     121/181       27:02   10:46       53:48
1299  Mark Beller            M30-34     105/131       23:51   10:46       53:50
1300  Jessica Sniadach       F25-29     105/163       23:53   10:46       53:50
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1301  Richard Antinoja       M55-59       38/42       27:24   10:46       53:50
1302  Amy Zynda              F35-39     122/181       27:38   10:47       53:52
1303  Aric Riley             M40-44     105/132       26:05   10:48       53:56
1304  Amy Frankel            F40-44      84/137       28:06   10:50       54:08
1305  Rosemary Zarrella      F50-54       40/66       27:02   10:50       54:08
1306  Erik Nielsen           M40-44     106/132       25:40   10:50       54:09
1307  Robert Murray          M65-69       13/18       26:20   10:51       54:15
1308  April Behrendt         F35-39     123/181       25:35   10:52       54:16
1309  Senica Omernik         M30-34     106/131       25:28   10:52       54:18
1310  Mindy Duram            F45-49       52/88       25:29   10:52       54:19
1311  Alison Morrow          F35-39     124/181       26:36   10:53       54:22
1312  Danny Pawelski         M30-34     107/131       27:23   10:53       54:24
1313  Mark Marti             M50-54       75/85       27:35   10:54       54:26
1314  Nicole Reifschneider   F25-29     106/163       27:25   10:54       54:27
1315  Holly Pastori          F50-54       41/66       26:25   10:54       54:28
1316  Kass Schoppe           M45-49       79/98       26:27   10:54       54:29
1317  Jo Ellen Fairbanks     F45-49       53/88       26:41   10:54       54:29
1318  Jennifer Bretschneider F40-44      85/137       26:29   10:54       54:29
1319  Hanna Grove            F25-29     107/163       27:22   10:55       54:33
1320  Paul Alexander         M35-39      92/112       26:12   10:57       54:41
1321  Tom Hatfield           M40-44     107/132       26:50   10:57       54:43
1322  MacKenzie Nelson       F25-29     108/163       26:12   10:57       54:43
1323  Abby Schmitt           F16-18        9/13       25:27   10:57       54:43
1324  Amy Schmitt            F35-39     125/181       25:28   10:57       54:43
1325  Kathi Wiedenhoeft      F55-59       20/40       27:28   10:57       54:44
1326  Carley Reynolds        F30-34     111/166       26:49   10:57       54:45
1327  Scott Springer         M35-39      93/112       22:41   10:58       54:47
1328  Michelle Yonke         F50-54       42/66       27:35   10:58       54:49
1329  Kate Meyers            F40-44      86/137       26:01   10:58       54:49
1330  Julie Derks            F50-54       43/66       28:04   10:58       54:50
1331  Cindy Kerneen          F45-49       54/88       27:47   10:59       54:52
1332  Wendy Velie            F45-49       55/88       27:48   10:59       54:52
1333  Tim Busby              M30-34     108/131       26:35   10:59       54:55
1334  Ryan Arnold            M35-39      94/112       26:30   11:00       55:00
1335  Jerry Schumacher       M50-54       76/85       26:39   11:00       55:00
1336  Krystine Messner       F25-29     109/163       26:56   11:00       55:00
1337  Alicia Belant          F25-29     110/163       26:56   11:01       55:01
1338  Terry Nichols          F55-59       21/40       27:35   11:01       55:03
1339  Renee John             F55-59       22/40       27:40   11:01       55:03
1340  Bleu Heindl            F25-29     111/163       26:46   11:01       55:05
1341  Nicki Klatt            F25-29     112/163       26:24   11:02       55:07
1342  Tammie Alekna          F40-44      87/137       26:08   11:02       55:08
1343  Heidi Studzinski       F35-39     126/181       26:38   11:02       55:10
1344  Kendra Cichy           F30-34     112/166       26:38   11:02       55:10
1345  Melissa Miller         F25-29     113/163       27:08   11:03       55:12
1346  Megan Grefe            F19-24       37/52       26:52   11:03       55:13
1347  Gwen Rabe-Dombowsky    F45-49       56/88       26:11   11:03       55:14
1348  Nathan Abraham         M35-39      95/112       27:31   11:03       55:14
1349  Abby Abraham           F35-39     127/181       27:33   11:03       55:15
1350  Jimmer Lamb            M45-49       80/98       28:10   11:03       55:15
1351  Chad Rhinehart         M35-39      96/112       27:16   11:04       55:19
1352  Kyle Rhinehart         M01-15       27/29       27:16   11:04       55:19
1353  Mike Middendorf        M35-39      97/112       27:17   11:04       55:20
1354  Becca Fetterer         F40-44      88/137       27:44   11:06       55:26
1355  Wendy Hoffman          F25-29     114/163       27:19   11:06       55:27
1356  Holly Kasberger        F25-29     115/163       26:40   11:06       55:28
1357  Katie Maultra          F25-29     116/163       27:27   11:06       55:29
1358  Kerry Waitrovich       F40-44      89/137       26:32   11:06       55:30
1359  Penny Borski           F35-39     128/181       26:57   11:07       55:33
1360  Jeri Abrahamson        F30-34     113/166       27:52   11:07       55:34
1361  Chelsey Hoffman        F25-29     117/163       25:35   11:07       55:35
1362  Tammy Vande Zande      F50-54       44/66       27:05   11:07       55:35
1363  Craig Patoka           M40-44     108/132       26:51   11:08       55:36
1364  Jen Mancl              F40-44      90/137       27:44   11:08       55:36
1365  Tina Franck            F45-49       57/88       27:36   11:08       55:37
1366  Brooke Vogt            F30-34     114/166       27:15   11:09       55:41
1367  Andrew West            M25-29      99/114       27:06   11:09       55:42
1368  Jaynne Jacobus         F40-44      91/137       26:42   11:09       55:43
1369  Kerry Trudeau          F60-64        9/17       27:41   11:09       55:44
1370  Amy Berens             F30-34     115/166       26:12   11:10       55:47
1371  Randy Knoble           M35-39      98/112       26:22   11:10       55:48
1372  Trav Gechas            M40-44     109/132       27:15   11:10       55:50
1373  Tom Pepowski           M25-29     100/114       26:38   11:11       55:51
1374  Jill Greve             F45-49       58/88       27:35   11:11       55:55
1375  Scott Sybeldon         M40-44     110/132       27:56   11:12       55:56
1376  Josette Lang           F30-34     116/166       27:10   11:12       55:57
1377  Katy Gruetzmacher      F25-29     118/163       28:43   11:12       55:57
1378  Tia Hintz              F19-24       38/52       28:45   11:12       55:58
1379  Becca Franzen          F35-39     129/181       26:23   11:12       55:59
1380  Pam Grove              F55-59       23/40       27:23   11:12       55:59
1381  Troy Rickert           M40-44     111/132       26:23   11:12       55:59
1382  Danielle Stertz        F30-34     117/166       28:09   11:12       56:00
1383  Tera Olds              F35-39     130/181       25:42   11:12       56:00
1384  Noreen Schreiber       F55-59       24/40       26:57   11:13       56:03
1385  Robyn Gabriel          F35-39     131/181       27:51   11:13       56:05
1386  Refugio Perez          M30-34     109/131       27:16   11:14       56:09
1387  Abby Clements          F25-29     119/163       27:31   11:14       56:09
1388  Allie Morgen           F19-24       39/52       27:36   11:15       56:11
1389  Meghan Soles           F25-29     120/163       27:42   11:15       56:11
1390  Tracie Bacon           F40-44      92/137       27:18   11:15       56:15
1391  Karen Trowbridge       F45-49       59/88       27:38   11:16       56:18
1392  Eric Benedict          M35-39      99/112               11:16       56:19
1393  Kerri Spromberg        F35-39     132/181       26:38   11:16       56:20
1394  Judy Rheinschmidt      F45-49       60/88       27:29   11:17       56:22
1395  Angela Montalvo        F40-44      93/137       27:57   11:18       56:27
1396  Marie Goettl           F40-44      94/137       27:56   11:18       56:28
1397  Jordan Geidel          F25-29     121/163       27:56   11:19       56:32
1398  Chad Schepp            M35-39     100/112       28:10   11:20       56:37
1399  Yvonne Hoffmann        F40-44      95/137       27:12   11:20       56:37
1400  Rob Guldan             M45-49       81/98       26:05   11:20       56:37
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1401  Laura Dickman          F25-29     122/163       28:13   11:20       56:37
1402  Lisa O'Connell         F40-44      96/137       25:44   11:20       56:38
1403  Ashley Phelan          F30-34     118/166       27:04   11:20       56:40
1404  Sean Tracey            M25-29     101/114       27:04   11:21       56:42
1405  Jennifer Schwirtz      F50-54       45/66       28:25   11:21       56:43
1406  Brian Cassidy          M50-54       77/85       28:26   11:21       56:43
1407  Sarah Klein            F30-34     119/166       27:37   11:22       56:49
1408  Barb Rudolph           F65-69         4/5       27:57   11:23       56:51
1409  Emily Isaacson         F35-39     133/181       27:59   11:24       56:58
1410  Jena Jorstad           F25-29     123/163       26:41   11:24       57:00
1411  Jamie Cychosz          F30-34     120/166       27:15   11:25       57:01
1412  Dustin Olson           M35-39     101/112       28:10   11:25       57:03
1413  Brooke Iverson         F01-15       18/21       29:44   11:25       57:04
1414  Armando Hernandez Vel  M30-34     110/131       24:54   11:25       57:04
1415  Ryan Jeidy             M35-39     102/112       28:34   11:26       57:06
1416  Valerie Gorichs        F45-49       61/88       28:16   11:26       57:07
1417  Rochelle Dyreson       F19-24       40/52       27:30   11:27       57:11
1418  Amber McLoughlin       F25-29     124/163       28:25   11:27       57:12
1419  Sara Zinda             F35-39     134/181       27:25   11:28       57:18
1420  Nate Vanderloop        M30-34     111/131               11:28       57:20
1421  Daniel Saubert         M16-18       17/19       28:08   11:29       57:21
1422  Angela Lewitzke        F25-29     125/163       27:56   11:29       57:22
1423  Selina Hooker          F35-39     135/181       28:34   11:29       57:25
1424  Jason Hooker           M40-44     112/132       28:42   11:29       57:25
1425  Patricia Schiewe       F40-44      97/137       28:03   11:30       57:27
1426  June Otto              F45-49       62/88       28:48   11:30       57:28
1427  Holly Pierce           F40-44      98/137       27:17   11:30       57:28
1428  Jessica Peterson       F30-34     121/166       28:37   11:30       57:30
1429  Jerry Roche            M55-59       39/42       28:16   11:31       57:32
1430  Lori Brenner           F45-49       63/88       28:29   11:31       57:32
1431  Chad Saubert           M40-44     113/132       28:14   11:31       57:35
1432  Colleen Martenson      F35-39     136/181       27:17   11:31       57:35
1433  Dan Swedberg           M35-39     103/112       28:28   11:32       57:38
1434  Ryan Fox               M35-39     104/112       27:06   11:32       57:40
1435  Erin Anderson          F35-39     137/181       29:09   11:33       57:41
1436  Julie Koeppen          F40-44      99/137       28:31   11:34       57:46
1437  Wayne Semmerling       M40-44     114/132       27:09   11:34       57:47
1438  Jodi Stormoen          F40-44     100/137       28:20   11:34       57:48
1439  Katherine Mueller      F01-15       19/21       27:32   11:35       57:52
1440  Melissa Putskey        F30-34     122/166       28:23   11:35       57:52
1441  Andrea Lamore          F35-39     138/181       28:24   11:35       57:53
1442  Cheryl Breit           F60-64       10/17       26:25   11:35       57:53
1443  Lee Degroot            M45-49       82/98       26:57   11:35       57:54
1444  Arnie Enz              M45-49       83/98       26:45   11:35       57:54
1445  Jim Kaminski           M45-49       84/98       28:19   11:36       57:56
1446  Jennifer Coubal        F40-44     101/137       28:20   11:36       57:56
1447  Tricia Navis           F35-39     139/181       29:05   11:36       57:56
1448  Fred Meer              M25-29     102/114       26:52   11:36       57:58
1449  Kathleen Nelson        F45-49       64/88       28:20   11:36       58:00
1450  Matthew Schleis        M25-29     103/114       28:25   11:36       58:00
1451  Jen Wagner             F30-34     123/166       27:45   11:37       58:01
1452  Katie Bohren           F30-34     124/166       25:58   11:37       58:01
1453  Paul Hagen             M45-49       85/98       28:42   11:37       58:03
1454  Jill Martin            F35-39     140/181       27:20   11:37       58:04
1455  Kris Poehnelt          M40-44     115/132       27:55   11:38       58:06
1456  Kelsey Simon           F25-29     126/163       28:43   11:38       58:07
1457  Kristin Kroening       F30-34     125/166       27:32   11:38       58:07
1458  James Schmidt          M70-79         2/2       28:33   11:39       58:13
1459  Sereena Richart        F16-18       10/13       30:21   11:40       58:17
1460  Jeff Johnson           M50-54       78/85       27:56   11:40       58:18
1461  Jodi Simcakoski        F40-44     102/137       27:42   11:40       58:19
1462  Tammy Linden           F40-44     103/137       27:47   11:40       58:20
1463  Jordyn Pelky           F19-24       41/52       27:47   11:40       58:20
1464  Samantha Ostrowski     F19-24       42/52       29:05   11:42       58:26
1465  Sarah Durst            F35-39     141/181       27:53   11:43       58:32
1466  Megan Dobbe            F19-24       43/52       27:49   11:43       58:34
1467  Stephanie Napiwocki    F30-34     126/166       28:46   11:43       58:35
1468  Malana Gehrke          F19-24       44/52       29:33   11:43       58:35
1469  Cameron Reece          M50-54       79/85       30:19   11:44       58:36
1470  Wendy Mattlin          F35-39     142/181       28:33   11:44       58:36
1471  Michelle Kawlewski     F30-34     127/166       28:40   11:44       58:36
1472  Marne Schroeder        F40-44     104/137       28:41   11:44       58:37
1473  Mike Banovec           M40-44     116/132       27:38   11:44       58:37
1474  Dan Reynolds           M30-34     112/131       28:03   11:45       58:43
1475  Bianca Pletsch         F30-34     128/166       28:03   11:45       58:43
1476  Wesley Turner          M40-44     117/132       29:21   11:46       58:48
1477  Becky Ziaja            F40-44     105/137       28:11   11:46       58:49
1478  Maria Schraufnagel     F35-39     143/181       28:29   11:47       58:52
1479  Rhonda Narlock         F40-44     106/137       29:17   11:47       58:52
1480  Lacey Bula             F30-34     129/166       28:04   11:47       58:55
1481  Amanda Mueller         F25-29     127/163       28:36   11:47       58:56
1482  Amy Franson            F45-49       65/88       28:41   11:48       58:57
1483  Michelle Fuehrer       F35-39     144/181       28:19   11:48       58:58
1484  Donna Brandl           F45-49       66/88       28:25   11:48       58:58
1485  Jo Ann Bauer           F35-39     145/181       28:01   11:48       58:59
1486  Jolene Stremkowski     F35-39     146/181       28:46   11:48       59:00
1487  Emma Forster           F30-34     130/166       28:29   11:49       59:03
1488  Chad Maggard           M40-44     118/132       29:01   11:50       59:09
1489  Josh Kroening          M35-39     105/112       29:14   11:51       59:11
1490  Tiffany Tripp          F35-39     147/181       29:16   11:51       59:11
1491  Jessica Gelhar         F35-39     148/181       29:32   11:51       59:14
1492  Kayla Pacocha          F19-24       45/52       28:44   11:52       59:17
1493  Jonathon Meer          M25-29     104/114       26:51   11:52       59:18
1494  Josh Sax               M30-34     113/131       28:47   11:53       59:21
1495  Jenny Havlovick        F25-29     128/163       28:29   11:53       59:21
1496  Alexander Kaminski     M25-29     105/114       28:57   11:53       59:22
1497  Sadie Goad             F25-29     129/163       28:58   11:53       59:22
1498  Madysen Meyer          F16-18       11/13       28:12   11:53       59:23
1499  Mistie Mollner         F30-34     131/166       28:40   11:54       59:26
1500  Jessica Frahm          F30-34     132/166       28:40   11:54       59:26
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1501  Kitty Rau              F60-64       11/17       30:25   11:54       59:26
1502  Matthew Mattila        M25-29     106/114       29:55   11:55       59:34
1503  Doug Schuette          M40-44     119/132       29:49   11:55       59:34
1504  Amber Wiza             F25-29     130/163       29:37   11:55       59:35
1505  Felicia Kedrowski      F01-15       20/21       29:04   11:56       59:36
1506  Valerie Kedrowski      F35-39     149/181       29:05   11:56       59:36
1507  Cheryl Haluska         F55-59       25/40       29:56   11:56       59:38
1508  Vince Maniscalco       M50-54       80/85       29:54   11:56       59:38
1509  Sarah Strasser         F30-34     133/166       28:49   11:56       59:38
1510  Sara Ricci             F45-49       67/88       28:41   11:56       59:39
1511  Kari Banovec           F40-44     107/137       29:11   11:57       59:43
1512  Deb Reid               F55-59       26/40       29:07   11:58       59:46
1513  Donna Desnoyer         F40-44     108/137       29:47   12:00       59:56
1514  Sara Derks             F35-39     150/181       29:19   12:00       59:59
1515  Matt Roberts           M40-44     120/132       28:41   12:00       59:59
1516  Ginny Suchocki         F25-29     131/163       27:31   12:01     1:00:04
1517  Lindsay Schmidt        F35-39     151/181       30:18   12:03     1:00:11
1518  Bessie Splitt          F30-34     134/166       28:17   12:05     1:00:21
1519  Doug Gusman            M35-39     106/112       28:46   12:06     1:00:28
1520  Rebecca Pytko          F25-29     132/163       30:21   12:07     1:00:32
1521  Kayla Dziak            F19-24       46/52       29:36   12:07     1:00:33
1522  Dawn Dziak             F50-54       46/66       29:36   12:07     1:00:33
1523  Wendy Czech            F45-49       68/88       30:42   12:09     1:00:42
1524  Travis Schraufnagel    M40-44     121/132       28:29   12:09     1:00:44
1525  Jennifer Nemec         F35-39     152/181       29:10   12:09     1:00:45
1526  Dean Brenner           M45-49       86/98       28:08   12:10     1:00:50
1527  Lori Scott             F50-54       47/66       29:19   12:10     1:00:50
1528  Shawna Andolsek        F40-44     109/137       32:14   12:11     1:00:51
1529  Matthew Sabel          M30-34     114/131       30:13   12:12     1:00:58
1530  Nicole Graf            F25-29     133/163       30:07   12:12     1:01:00
1531  Alyson Leahy           F25-29     134/163       28:07   12:13     1:01:05
1532  Bryan Stuettgen        M45-49       87/98       29:29   12:14     1:01:09
1533  Phillip Kraemer        M25-29     107/114       30:58   12:14     1:01:10
1534  Emily Grimes           F25-29     135/163       30:55   12:14     1:01:10
1535  Jami Stuettgen         F45-49       69/88       29:29   12:14     1:01:10
1536  Janice Feltz           F50-54       48/66       31:06   12:15     1:01:13
1537  Annette Tlusty         F55-59       27/40       31:09   12:15     1:01:15
1538  Colleen Sentkowski     F45-49       70/88       29:47   12:16     1:01:16
1539  Elizabeth Beck         F19-24       47/52       30:21   12:16     1:01:18
1540  Denise Lukaszewski     F30-34     135/166       30:04   12:17     1:01:23
1541  Pat Trudeau            F60-64       12/17       30:16   12:19     1:01:32
1542  Clayton Venzke         M30-34     115/131       32:03   12:19     1:01:34
1543  Katherine McMahon      F25-29     136/163       30:30   12:19     1:01:35
1544  Amy Bergstrom          F35-39     153/181       30:59   12:20     1:01:38
1545  Geoff Roemerman        M30-34     116/131       29:28   12:22     1:01:46
1546  Jeremy Fritsch         M30-34     117/131       30:58   12:22     1:01:46
1547  Krista Jensen          F30-34     136/166       29:30   12:22     1:01:46
1548  Steve Sisbach          M55-59       40/42       29:10   12:26     1:02:06
1549  Brandi Sparks-Luther   F40-44     110/137       30:40   12:26     1:02:08
1550  Lindsey Zagrabelny     F16-18       12/13       32:06   12:26     1:02:09
1551  Steve Desmet           M45-49       88/98       30:07   12:28     1:02:18
1552  David Rush             M30-34     118/131       27:44   12:28     1:02:18
1553  Elizabeth Gille        F60-64       13/17       31:37   12:29     1:02:22
1554  Pam Przybelski         F50-54       49/66       30:19   12:29     1:02:22
1555  Carrie Burt            F35-39     154/181       30:06   12:29     1:02:23
1556  Trina Smith            F25-29     137/163       30:53   12:30     1:02:27
1557  Stephanie Robinson     F25-29     138/163       30:19   12:31     1:02:33
1558  Ty Robinson            M30-34     119/131       30:19   12:31     1:02:33
1559  Claire Kirschhoffer    F19-24       48/52       31:40   12:32     1:02:36
1560  Scott Hoeft            M40-44     122/132       30:09   12:34     1:02:46
1561  Linda Brickheimer      F55-59       28/40       30:20   12:34     1:02:46
1562  Bonnie Soik            F40-44     111/137       30:09   12:34     1:02:47
1563  Marty Ferris           M45-49       89/98       29:09   12:35     1:02:51
1564  Michelle Newman        F45-49       71/88       30:59   12:35     1:02:52
1565  Jim Grover             M40-44     123/132       30:42   12:36     1:02:59
1566  Steve Cywinski         M45-49       90/98       31:21   12:37     1:03:03
1567  Michael Brandl         M45-49       91/98       31:19   12:37     1:03:04
1568  Heidi Goodreau         F30-34     137/166       31:29   12:37     1:03:04
1569  Arielle Jasper         F25-29     139/163       29:03   12:37     1:03:04
1570  Benjamin Goodreau      M30-34     120/131       31:29   12:37     1:03:05
1571  Elizabeth Heise        F25-29     140/163       30:05   12:38     1:03:06
1572  Melanie Donnerbauer    F30-34     138/166       29:52   12:38     1:03:08
1573  Alison Chapman         F25-29     141/163       30:51   12:38     1:03:08
1574  Jenna Fritsch          F30-34     139/166       30:12   12:38     1:03:09
1575  Jeff Steinweber        M40-44     124/132       30:30   12:40     1:03:19
1576  Maggie Hintz-Polzin    F35-39     155/181       30:37   12:41     1:03:24
1577  Hinh Phouybanhdyt      M45-49       92/98       29:58   12:42     1:03:29
1578  Jennifer Pulvermacher  F40-44     112/137       30:20   12:42     1:03:29
1579  Scott Steinke          M55-59       41/42       30:13   12:42     1:03:30
1580  Stephanie Lee          F40-44     113/137       30:48   12:43     1:03:31
1581  Amanda Simons          F30-34     140/166       31:02   12:45     1:03:45
1582  Valinda Butson         F40-44     114/137       32:06   12:47     1:03:54
1583  Jodi Roberts           F40-44     115/137       32:06   12:47     1:03:55
1584  Tim McKnight           M65-69       14/18       32:11   12:48     1:03:58
1585  Robert Smith           M25-29     108/114       30:14   12:49     1:04:02
1586  Scott Schraufnagel     M35-39     107/112       31:37   12:49     1:04:04
1587  Lola Tauchman          F01-15       21/21       28:10   12:50     1:04:08
1588  Joan Peissig           F55-59       29/40       32:11   12:50     1:04:09
1589  Stephanie Kelnhofer    F45-49       72/88       32:29   12:51     1:04:14
1590  Kate Fix               F25-29     142/163       29:35   12:52     1:04:18
1591  Jill Roon              F30-34     141/166       29:51   12:53     1:04:22
1592  Janice Butler          F55-59       30/40       32:07   12:56     1:04:36
1593  Kim Marshall           F55-59       31/40       32:07   12:56     1:04:36
1594  Tracy Anderson         F30-34     142/166       31:23   12:56     1:04:39
1595  Cindy Lee              F40-44     116/137       31:49   12:59     1:04:51
1596  Sarah Venzke           F30-34     143/166       32:09   13:01     1:05:03
1597  Joni Miller            F35-39     156/181       32:20   13:02     1:05:06
1598  Ashley Reifschneider   F30-34     144/166       29:40   13:02     1:05:09
1599  Sharon Brockman        F35-39     157/181       29:42   13:02     1:05:09
1600  Elizabeth Meyer        F40-44     117/137       32:11   13:02     1:05:10
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1601  Troy Janda             M40-44     125/132       32:11   13:02     1:05:10
1602  Brandon Gilbertson     M25-29     109/114       33:11   13:03     1:05:15
1603  Rachel Roser           F19-24       49/52       31:48   13:05     1:05:23
1604  Susan Jackan           F40-44     118/137       33:06   13:05     1:05:23
1605  Sarah Van Dreel        F25-29     143/163       31:48   13:05     1:05:23
1606  Paul Mattlin           M40-44     126/132       30:26   13:06     1:05:26
1607  Ginny Jagodzinski      F25-29     144/163       30:59   13:07     1:05:31
1608  Jelly Hayes            F45-49       73/88       27:43   13:07     1:05:31
1609  Jessie Bauer           F40-44     119/137       31:17   13:07     1:05:32
1610  Brook Seevers          F35-39     158/181       31:18   13:07     1:05:33
1611  Jodi Wilson            F45-49       74/88       32:26   13:08     1:05:37
1612  Jesika Harkins         F25-29     145/163       31:51   13:09     1:05:41
1613  Ned Hughes             M65-69       15/18       32:45   13:09     1:05:43
1614  Marla Cummings         F50-54       50/66       29:40   13:09     1:05:44
1615  Bobbi Kubish           F40-44     120/137       32:43   13:10     1:05:49
1616  Chris Thrun            F40-44     121/137       33:08   13:10     1:05:49
1617  Sue Crawford           F50-54       51/66       32:12   13:11     1:05:52
1618  Ryan Gresl             M40-44     127/132       31:26   13:11     1:05:53
1619  Mike Bialas            M45-49       93/98       31:21   13:11     1:05:53
1620  Maggie Hanson          F30-34     145/166       32:07   13:11     1:05:54
1621  Judy Skrzypkowski      F50-54       52/66       31:48   13:12     1:06:00
1622  Jerry Ferkey           M60-64       28/32       32:18   13:14     1:06:07
1623  Thad Stevens           M40-44     128/132       31:02   13:14     1:06:08
1624  Jan Kohls              F45-49       75/88       32:11   13:18     1:06:29
1625  Kathleen Durst         F55-59       32/40       32:05   13:19     1:06:31
1626  Beth Sterzinger        F45-49       76/88       30:15   13:19     1:06:33
1627  Ashley Rosner          F25-29     146/163       32:13   13:21     1:06:41
1628  Kelly Bates            F19-24       50/52       31:29   13:22     1:06:46
1629  Lorie Raddatz          F40-44     122/137       32:22   13:22     1:06:49
1630  Ann Malvitz            F40-44     123/137       30:38   13:22     1:06:49
1631  Greg Duescher          M25-29     110/114       30:45   13:22     1:06:49
1632  Dan Malvitz            M35-39     108/112       30:39   13:22     1:06:49
1633  Sue Bartsch            F55-59       33/40       31:56   13:22     1:06:50
1634  Lori Fellenz           F50-54       53/66       33:32   13:23     1:06:51
1635  Anne Hanlon            F65-69         5/5       32:35   13:24     1:06:56
1636  Morgan Kroening        F16-18       13/13               13:24     1:06:57
1637  Alyssa Sell            F19-24       51/52       32:33   13:24     1:06:58
1638  Caleb Miller           M19-24       30/30       31:09   13:25     1:07:01
1639  Marcella Trebe         F55-59       34/40       32:44   13:25     1:07:05
1640  Kristen Biadasz        F30-34     146/166       32:18   13:27     1:07:12
1641  Laure Blanchard        F50-54       54/66       32:20   13:28     1:07:16
1642  Deborah Jadack         F50-54       55/66       33:46   13:28     1:07:18
1643  Michele Mathiesen      F35-39     159/181       34:05   13:33     1:07:41
1644  Lindsey Zurawski       F25-29     147/163       33:05   13:36     1:07:57
1645  Amy Domaszek           F35-39     160/181       36:13   13:36     1:07:58
1646  Brad Wolf              M45-49       94/98       36:12   13:36     1:07:58
1647  Laura Zelenak          F40-44     124/137       36:13   13:36     1:07:58
1648  Valerie Charneski      F25-29     148/163       34:04   13:36     1:08:00
1649  Tara Tremelling        F30-34     147/166       34:09   13:39     1:08:14
1650  Kerry Lenz             F30-34     148/166       34:04   13:39     1:08:15
1651  Russ Raddatz           M40-44     129/132       33:48   13:41     1:08:24
1652  Greg Hansen            M30-34     121/131       34:40   13:46     1:08:46
1653  Katie Brucks           F30-34     149/166       34:52   13:48     1:08:58
1654  Cindy Weyenberg        F55-59       35/40       34:53   13:48     1:08:58
1655  Jenny Sanger           F40-44     125/137       35:41   13:50     1:09:07
1656  Kelly Wojtalewicz      F35-39     161/181       32:37   13:53     1:09:23
1657  Barbie Baranowski      F45-49       77/88       34:41   13:54     1:09:26
1658  Brittany Bula          F25-29     149/163       33:05   13:55     1:09:33
1659  Jessica Bertram        F25-29     150/163       34:12   13:56     1:09:38
1660  Sue Koch               F50-54       56/66       35:44   13:58     1:09:48
1661  Glenda Czech           F45-49       78/88       34:37   13:58     1:09:49
1662  Rc Oettinger           M60-64       29/32       33:13   13:59     1:09:51
1663  Nicole Nelson          F25-29     151/163       32:01   13:59     1:09:52
1664  Howard Marg            M50-54       81/85       21:44   14:00     1:10:00
1665  Renee Napiwocki        F45-49       79/88       34:17   14:00     1:10:00
1666  Margie Smrz            F55-59       36/40       34:18   14:00     1:10:00
1667  Tyler Salvinski        M30-34     122/131       34:18   14:03     1:10:12
1668  Brian Frost            M45-49       95/98       35:39   14:03     1:10:13
1669  Newly Vang             F25-29     152/163       34:52   14:06     1:10:26
1670  Alex Van Dreel         M25-29     111/114       34:06   14:07     1:10:35
1671  Melissa Mocadlo        F30-34     150/166       33:09   14:08     1:10:38
1672  Jenny Blenker          F30-34     151/166       33:09   14:08     1:10:38
1673  Kristi Schraufnagel    F40-44     126/137       35:55   14:10     1:10:46
1674  Katrina Hansen         F30-34     152/166       34:39   14:15     1:11:13
1675  Jeff Byrum             M40-44     130/132       39:18   14:18     1:11:27
1676  Katie Byrum            F35-39     162/181       39:18   14:18     1:11:28
1677  Kim Kessenich          F45-49       80/88       35:51   14:20     1:11:39
1678  Steve Kessenich        M50-54       82/85       35:51   14:20     1:11:39
1679  Jason Hintz            M35-39     109/112       35:18   14:22     1:11:46
1680  Christina Hintz        F35-39     163/181       35:21   14:22     1:11:46
1681  Kristin Kays           F35-39     164/181       35:27   14:22     1:11:46
1682  Kelly Phillips         M50-54       83/85       36:46   14:23     1:11:51
1683  Alex Bontz             M30-34     123/131       35:54   14:23     1:11:52
1684  Katy Koch              F25-29     153/163       35:59   14:23     1:11:52
1685  Mary Rowan             F60-64       14/17       35:29   14:24     1:11:57
1686  Lee Peterson           M16-18       18/19       39:08   14:31     1:12:31
1687  Adam Mielke            M30-34     124/131       36:21   14:35     1:12:51
1688  Shannon Myers          F30-34     153/166       35:26   14:35     1:12:51
1689  Karen McKenzie         F35-39     165/181       36:21   14:35     1:12:51
1690  Timothy Myers          M30-34     125/131       35:27   14:35     1:12:52
1691  Ann Brodziski          F45-49       81/88       35:48   14:35     1:12:54
1692  Alan Shepard           M55-59       42/42       36:17   14:39     1:13:11
1693  Debbi Segina           F60-64       15/17       37:03   14:44     1:13:38
1694  Jess Bowers            F35-39     166/181       37:17   14:46     1:13:48
1695  Kate Ann Kipp          F35-39     167/181       37:19   14:46     1:13:49
1696  Jennifer Schommer      F40-44     127/137       37:08   14:48     1:13:58
1697  Mark Schommer          M40-44     131/132       37:13   14:48     1:13:58
1698  Maia Johnson           F30-34     154/166               14:49     1:14:03
1699  Declan Johnson         M01-15       28/29               14:49     1:14:03
1700  Glenn Bouquot          M50-54       84/85       37:48   14:49     1:14:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.5MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Leah Houghton          F30-34     155/166       33:18   14:52     1:14:19
1702  Alison Lubinski        F30-34     156/166       33:17   14:52     1:14:19
1703  Sara Buchholz          F25-29     154/163       35:27   14:54     1:14:30
1704  Peggy Winters          F50-54       57/66       34:36   14:56     1:14:40
1705  Hyedi Nelson           F25-29     155/163       39:35   14:59     1:14:53
1706  Terri Hamus            F50-54       58/66       36:56   15:03     1:15:15
1707  Laura Tauchman         F30-34     157/166       33:10   15:07     1:15:33
1708  Jeannie Tauchman       F55-59       37/40       33:11   15:07     1:15:34
1709  Jody Poehnelt          F40-44     128/137       36:23   15:10     1:15:46
1710  Kyle Noonan            M30-34     126/131       37:18   15:10     1:15:46
1711  Rob Kobiske            M30-34     127/131       37:19   15:10     1:15:46
1712  Denise Pedretti        F35-39     168/181       38:08   15:17     1:16:24
1713  Lynn Vandenberg        F40-44     129/137       36:24   15:19     1:16:35
1714  Jennifer Torkelson     F40-44     130/137       38:57   15:24     1:16:57
1715  Shelley Niccum         F30-34     158/166       38:57   15:24     1:16:58
1716  Nicky Wanty            F40-44     131/137       38:56   15:24     1:16:58
1717  Dee Dee Van Riper      F45-49       82/88       38:08   15:24     1:16:58
1718  Monica Schwirtz        F30-34     159/166       38:16   15:26     1:17:08
1719  Travis Schwirtz        M30-34     128/131       38:16   15:26     1:17:09
1720  Jacqueline Hallinan    F45-49       83/88       38:55   15:31     1:17:31
1721  Renee Cardarelle       F35-39     169/181       38:32   15:33     1:17:42
1722  Jill Kleczewski        F35-39     170/181       38:32   15:33     1:17:42
1723  Jessica Decker         F35-39     171/181       38:32   15:33     1:17:43
1724  Susan Holtham          F40-44     132/137       36:31   15:33     1:17:44
1725  Carolyn Richard        F45-49       84/88       37:32   15:36     1:18:00
1726  Erin Hildebrand        F30-34     160/166       38:52   15:38     1:18:09
1727  Christopher Hankes     M30-34     129/131       38:52   15:38     1:18:09
1728  Karen Salienko         F35-39     172/181       39:56   15:40     1:18:19
1729  Colette Placeway       F35-39     173/181       40:02   15:40     1:18:20
1730  Jesse Schultz          M35-39     110/112       40:01   15:41     1:18:21
1731  Mikhail Salienko       M35-39     111/112       39:55   15:41     1:18:21
1732  Allison Delgado        F30-34     161/166       39:04   15:46     1:18:48
1733  Dario Delgado          M30-34     130/131       39:03   15:46     1:18:48
1734  Bill Nelson            M40-44     132/132       36:49   15:47     1:18:51
1735  Karen Kehus            F50-54       59/66       39:42   15:47     1:18:55
1736  Josh Bray              M30-34     131/131       37:14   15:48     1:18:57
1737  Gaylynn Holcomb        F50-54       60/66       38:29   15:49     1:19:03
1738  Paul Jenson            M65-69       16/18       38:29   15:49     1:19:03
1739  Margaret Zimmerman     F25-29     156/163       41:07   15:52     1:19:17
1740  Steve Zimmerman        M50-54       85/85       41:08   15:52     1:19:18
1741  Kay Zimmerman          F50-54       61/66       41:08   15:52     1:19:18
1742  Laurie Panzer          F50-54       62/66       39:07   15:52     1:19:19
1743  Debbie Marg            F50-54       63/66       39:08   15:52     1:19:19
1744  Wendy Franke           F50-54       64/66       39:15   15:53     1:19:24
1745  Cindy Margelofsky      F55-59       38/40       39:16   15:53     1:19:25
1746  Kristi Davis           F30-34     162/166       39:47   15:54     1:19:26
1747  Tina Burns             F35-39     174/181       39:48   15:54     1:19:27
1748  Holly Beauvais         F35-39     175/181       37:35   15:55     1:19:33
1749  Kristin Burbey         F25-29     157/163       39:36   15:55     1:19:34
1750  Marika Daniels         F25-29     158/163       39:37   15:55     1:19:35
1751  Marty Schneider        M60-64       30/32       39:51   15:57     1:19:41
1752  Wendy Burdick          F35-39     176/181       41:10   16:00     1:20:00
1753  Ann Konkol             F30-34     163/166       41:10   16:00     1:20:00
1754  Katherine Konkol       F25-29     159/163       41:10   16:01     1:20:03
1755  Jim Fleischman         M65-69       17/18       40:50   16:02     1:20:07
1756  Kelly Borchardt        F45-49       85/88       40:49   16:02     1:20:07
1757  Sarah Zydzik           F35-39     177/181       40:49   16:02     1:20:08
1758  Katie Trierweiler      F25-29     160/163       40:54   16:05     1:20:22
1759  Colette Altmann        F45-49       86/88       41:26   16:08     1:20:38
1760  Ron Barr               M80-99         1/1       39:39   16:09     1:20:42
1761  Nick Schneider         M35-39     112/112       40:30   16:11     1:20:52
1762  Dan Schneider          M60-64       31/32       40:16   16:11     1:20:54
1763  Mary Noonan            F55-59       39/40       40:09   16:14     1:21:08
1764  Vickie Noonan          F30-34     164/166       40:03   16:14     1:21:08
1765  Jean Sorenson          F60-64       16/17       39:51   16:17     1:21:22
1766  Robert Sorenson        M60-64       32/32       39:45   16:17     1:21:24
1767  Melanie Peterson       F55-59       40/40       39:14   16:20     1:21:37
1768  Andrew Hartinger       M25-29     112/114       29:28   16:20     1:21:38
1769  Padraigin Browne       F30-34     165/166       29:30   16:20     1:21:38
1770  Adeline Browne         F25-29     161/163       29:31   16:20     1:21:38
1771  Kathy Blum             F50-54       65/66       41:05   16:29     1:22:24
1772  Stephanie Dahlen       F19-24       52/52       41:05   16:29     1:22:24
1773  Shawn Lea              F40-44     133/137       41:52   16:31     1:22:33
1774  Jenny Stuczynski       F40-44     134/137       41:58   16:31     1:22:33
1775  Miranda Moe            F40-44     135/137       37:57   16:31     1:22:34
1776  Kimberly Beaudoin      F40-44     136/137       41:59   16:31     1:22:34
1777  Nicole Patoka          F35-39     178/181       41:52   16:31     1:22:35
1778  Barb Trierweiler       F50-54       66/66       41:10   16:33     1:22:43
1779  Lisa Kowalski          F25-29     162/163       39:50   16:33     1:22:45
1780  Mary Duckworth         F30-34     166/166       40:54   16:33     1:22:46
1781  Chad Kowalski          M25-29     113/114       39:50   16:34     1:22:46
1782  Amanda Bennett         F25-29     163/163       42:59   16:34     1:22:47
1783  Jessiah Bennett        M25-29     114/114       43:00   16:34     1:22:47
1784  Matt Sanger            M45-49       96/98       41:15   16:38     1:23:08
1785  Karen Burr             F35-39     179/181       41:51   17:03     1:25:15
1786  Pam Warnke             F35-39     180/181       41:51   17:03     1:25:15
1787  David Repinski         M45-49       97/98       43:42   17:28     1:27:20
1788  Jen Senn               F45-49       87/88       41:50   17:50     1:29:09
1789  Scott Page             M45-49       98/98       41:34   17:51     1:29:13
1790  Christine Sapa         F40-44     137/137       37:36   17:51     1:29:15
1791  Christian Johnson      M01-15       29/29       39:22   17:53     1:29:25
1792  Shelley Riehl          F45-49       88/88       44:18   18:15     1:31:13
1793  Lori Walloch           F60-64       17/17       47:46   19:13     1:36:03
1794  Jim Walloch            M65-69       18/18       47:46   19:13     1:36:03
1795  Jenny Knutson          F35-39     181/181               19:16     1:36:19
1796  Martin Schwanebeck     M16-18       19/19               20:40     1:43:18
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